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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chuck Teater (handcycl MHC            1/1                               31:24       57:58                4:07     1:47:46
2     Luis Rivera            M1824         1/81       18:23       36:35       44:07     1:17:31     2:10:30    5:50     2:32:37
3     Derrick Hamel          M3034        1/143       17:48       35:29       42:46     1:15:37     2:08:48    5:50     2:32:41
4     Derek Tate             M3539        1/127       18:06       36:08       43:26     1:17:01     2:13:06    6:02     2:38:03
5     Antonio Cardona        M1824         2/81       18:25       36:37       44:09     1:17:33     2:12:12    6:08     2:40:34
6     Justin Lyons           M3539        2/127       20:18       40:35       50:53     1:28:03     2:26:17    6:31     2:50:25
7     Steven Arntson         M3034        2/143       20:28       40:06       50:35     1:26:03     2:25:43    6:31     2:50:31
8     Brittany Charboneau    F2529         1/94       18:48       37:49       45:45     1:21:39     2:25:36    6:33     2:51:32
9     Xin Xin                F3034         1/75       22:14       42:51       51:19     1:30:22     2:28:28    6:34     2:51:51
10    Zachary Breitenstein   M4044        1/105       21:04       40:57       51:01     1:28:31     2:26:18    6:36     2:52:33
11    Kevin Denny            M2529        1/122       18:23       36:34       44:06     1:19:49     2:24:50    6:40     2:54:37
12    Eric Fry               M3539        3/127       20:11       40:25                 1:24:41     2:28:27    6:42     2:55:26
13    Andrew Marshall        M3539        4/127       22:47       43:44       52:22     1:30:34     2:31:29    6:45     2:56:45
14    Justin Vitale (wheelch MWC            1/2       17:55       39:48       46:16     1:27:10     2:28:05    6:45     2:56:47
15    Jeff Capps             M4549         1/75       21:32       42:45       51:17                 2:32:06    6:49     2:58:31
16    Robert Zuch            M4549         2/75       21:33       42:46       51:17     1:30:16     2:32:05    6:49     2:58:36
17    Ben Collins            M3034        3/143       21:32       42:45       51:17     1:30:15     2:32:21    6:51     2:59:10
18    Walter Summers         M2529        2/122       21:33       42:45       51:17     1:30:15     2:32:12    6:54     3:00:35
19    Angela Chaney          F3034         2/75       22:15       43:46       52:44     1:31:56     2:35:22    6:57     3:01:50
20    Kenny Miller           M4044        2/105       22:47       44:25       53:20     1:32:58     2:36:24    7:02     3:04:08
21    Mark Wulff             M3539        5/127       20:25       41:13       51:13     1:30:18     2:37:47    7:12     3:08:30
22    Josh Wolf              M3539        6/127       22:29       44:44       53:36     1:35:24     2:41:06    7:13     3:09:01
23    Aleksandr Kompantsev   M3034        4/143       20:53       41:32       51:17     1:30:48     2:38:31    7:14     3:09:24
24    Carl St-Jacques        M5054         1/67       21:33       42:58       51:48     1:32:52     2:39:45    7:15     3:09:46
25    Derek McChurch         M3539        7/127       23:27       45:38       54:37     1:34:41     2:40:28    7:16     3:10:01
26    Steve Ronberg          M3034        5/143       21:32       42:44       51:16     1:31:54     2:39:40    7:16     3:10:22
27    Brendon Terry          M3034        6/143       21:26       42:41       51:23     1:31:02     2:39:18    7:17     3:10:43
28    Matt Clark             M3539        8/127       24:15       46:52       56:17     1:37:58     2:44:03    7:20     3:12:05
29    Tc Wigger              M3034        7/143       24:37       48:00       57:37     1:40:24     2:46:42    7:21     3:12:34
30    Shawn Husband          M4549         3/75       24:18       47:07       56:43     1:39:06     2:46:39    7:24     3:13:34
31    Greg Schahet           M4044        3/105       22:43       44:52       53:56     1:35:09     2:43:56    7:24     3:13:49
32    Ben Chan               PACER         1/26       24:19       47:08       56:46     1:39:07     2:46:16    7:25     3:13:57
33    Andrew Parry           M3034        8/143       22:15       43:53       53:05                 2:43:25    7:25     3:13:59
34    Nick Mueting           M3539        9/127       25:20       48:19       57:54     1:40:14     2:47:32    7:30     3:16:14
35    Shane Giannetti        M2529        3/122       21:32       42:44       51:16     1:30:14     2:40:58    7:32     3:17:04
36    Xiaolin Liu            PACER         2/26                   47:10       56:50     1:39:35     2:47:37    7:33     3:17:33
37    James Partridge        M3034        9/143       22:47       44:51       53:56     1:35:10     2:46:27    7:33     3:17:48
38    Art Menke              M4549         4/75       21:02                             1:42:31     2:50:51    7:36     3:18:58
39    David Tarvin           M4549         5/75       26:32       50:43     1:01:03     1:46:01     2:53:33    7:37     3:19:13
40    Maury Wiles            F3034         3/75       24:14       47:10       57:18     1:40:00     2:50:27    7:39     3:20:19
41    Mariano Legaz          M4549         6/75       23:26       46:51       56:29     1:40:18     2:51:00    7:39     3:20:20
42    Joshua Einspahr        M2529        4/122       21:23       42:44       51:17     1:32:13     2:46:12    7:39     3:20:21
43    Tim Soltren            M4044        4/105       22:43       44:52       54:20     1:36:06     2:45:50    7:39     3:20:23
44    Mark Westfall          M5054         2/67       25:43       49:18       59:07     1:42:10     2:50:47    7:41     3:21:04
45    Stephanie Sparkes      F2529         2/94       23:47       47:12       56:39     1:40:05     2:51:00    7:42     3:21:33
46    Conrad Harris          M4549         7/75       23:13       45:58       55:27     1:38:14     2:47:08    7:43     3:21:52
47    Jeffrey Kern           M3034       10/143       21:47       42:59       51:49     1:32:23     2:45:33    7:46     3:23:13
48    Alexander Gerhart      M3539       10/127       23:29       46:09       55:31     1:38:03     2:48:35    7:46     3:23:24
49    Adam Land              M3539       11/127       24:42       48:44       58:40     1:42:26     2:53:39    7:48     3:24:21
50    Stephen Adkins         M4549         8/75       24:59       49:00       58:36     1:42:10     2:54:07    7:49     3:24:42
51    Nick Kaufmann          M2529        5/122       21:42       43:38       52:55     1:35:26     2:51:16    7:50     3:24:52
52    Adam Rubinstein        M4044        5/105       23:58       47:59       57:56     1:42:44     2:54:59    7:50     3:24:53
53    Michael Miller         M3034       11/143       22:07       44:01       53:14     1:35:01     2:46:58    7:50     3:25:11
54    Armando Quinones       M5054         3/67       21:34       44:15       53:30     1:36:42     2:51:42    7:51     3:25:40
55    Brian Herald           M3539       12/127       22:51       45:18       54:32     1:36:19     2:50:35    7:53     3:26:16
56    Patrick Matthews       M3034       12/143       25:49       50:20     1:00:27     1:45:05     2:56:23    7:54     3:26:35
57    Thomas Lamoreux        M3539       13/127       24:20       48:02       57:56     1:41:43     2:53:58    7:54     3:26:55
58    Gregory Hubbard        M4044        6/105       24:40       48:11       57:51     1:41:24     2:53:50    7:54     3:26:59
59    Megan Brown            F3539         1/87       24:19       47:18       56:56     1:40:38     2:55:02    7:55     3:27:07
60    Mark Cooper            M5054         4/67       23:50       47:28       57:29     1:42:09     2:55:07    7:55     3:27:25
61    Alex Rock              M3034       13/143       20:06       40:58       51:01                 2:48:45    7:56     3:27:33
62    Mark Allen             M3539       14/127       24:25       48:17       58:21     1:43:48     2:56:18    7:57     3:27:59
63    Lauren Rose Laughlin   F5054         1/30       25:48       50:22     1:00:27     1:45:35     2:57:18    7:57     3:28:01
64    Nicky Alfonsin         F1824         1/64       25:32       49:40     1:00:47     1:45:39     2:58:14    7:57     3:28:08
65    Kelsey Woodard         F2529         3/94       25:45       50:27     1:00:30     1:45:54     2:58:14    7:57     3:28:11
66    Gary Mundhenke         M5559         1/38       22:58       46:00       55:33     1:40:08     2:55:14    7:58     3:28:21
67    Jesse Sparks           M3034       14/143       23:55       46:56       56:43     1:40:07     2:55:12    7:58     3:28:33
68    David Punneo           M4044        7/105       24:40       48:50       58:47     1:43:54     2:56:53    7:58     3:28:43
69    Eli Kaldahl            M2529        6/122       24:18       47:09       56:50     1:39:34     2:52:30    7:59     3:28:50
70    Cameron Han            M4044        8/105       25:13       50:22     1:00:03     1:45:30     2:57:41    8:00     3:29:27
71    Zach Boleyn            M4044        9/105       24:25       47:44       58:28     1:42:23     2:55:27    8:00     3:29:33
72    Ethan Hampton          M3034       15/143       24:41       48:29       58:22     1:42:57     2:56:05    8:00     3:29:33
73    Sydney Tremaine        F2529         4/94       24:40       48:57       59:39     1:44:49     2:58:46    8:01     3:29:38
74    Timothy Powell         M1824         3/81       24:53       49:19       59:48     1:46:06     2:59:42    8:01     3:29:39
75    Marisa Hendrickson     F3034         4/75       25:35       50:05       59:59                 2:57:34    8:01     3:29:46
76    Timothy Plackemeier    M4044       10/105       24:12       48:04       57:46     1:42:04     2:56:49    8:01     3:29:49
77    Tim Mosbacher          M5054         5/67       24:57       48:55       59:40     1:44:40     2:57:35    8:01     3:30:00
78    Chris Brower           M3539       15/127       24:34       47:49       57:25     1:40:41     2:56:39    8:01     3:30:02
79    Jen Halls              F3034         5/75       25:15       50:19     1:00:37     1:45:57     2:59:03    8:02     3:30:04
80    Nile Fairfield         M3034       16/143       24:40       48:28       58:20     1:42:55     2:57:26    8:02     3:30:10
81    Arturo Leal            M5054         6/67       22:45       44:57       54:22     1:37:37     2:53:24    8:02     3:30:12
82    Devin Eccles           M3034       17/143       24:43       49:13       59:17     1:44:12     2:56:44    8:02     3:30:13
83    Jennifer Freeman       PACER         3/26       25:50       50:31     1:00:37     1:46:52     2:58:47    8:02     3:30:13
84    Miho Tanaka            F4044         1/55       23:48       48:01       57:59     1:44:00     2:58:40    8:02     3:30:14
85    Roy White              PACER         4/26       25:48                 1:00:38     1:45:57     2:58:45    8:02     3:30:17
86    Katie Bland            F3539         2/87       25:03       49:22       59:34     1:44:37     2:58:02    8:02     3:30:18
87    Jenna Hejlik           F3034         6/75       25:59       50:42     1:00:48     1:46:08     2:59:13    8:02     3:30:19
88    James Pettit           M3034       18/143       24:47       49:46     1:00:19     1:45:35     2:59:47    8:04     3:31:04
89    Scott Lamparek         M2529        7/122       24:01       47:02       56:41     1:41:24     2:56:37    8:05     3:31:34
90    Ephraim Riehl Jr       M1824         4/81       24:12       48:07       58:21     1:44:05     2:58:06    8:05     3:31:34
91    Dennis Kathrein        M4044       11/105       24:01       47:49       57:39     1:43:02     2:59:54    8:05     3:31:37
92    Erin Bodnar            F3539         3/87       25:48       50:34     1:00:36     1:46:55     3:00:31    8:06     3:31:54
93    Kendall Fogle          M4044       12/105       24:37       49:14       59:42     1:45:53     2:59:01    8:06     3:31:59
94    Robert Merritt         M3539       16/127       23:40       46:36       56:03     1:39:01     2:55:21    8:06     3:32:05
95    C.J. Lage              M4044       13/105       23:26       47:55       57:48     1:43:11     3:00:03    8:07     3:32:23
96    Eric Schultz           M4044       14/105       25:45       51:07     1:01:35     1:47:26     3:00:06    8:07     3:32:28
97    Barbara Jurgensmeier   F3034         7/75       25:49       50:29     1:00:36     1:45:55     2:58:46    8:08     3:32:59
98    James Leach            M2529        8/122       25:45       50:26     1:00:33     1:45:53     2:59:55    8:08     3:33:02
99    Mark Bratkowski        M3034       19/143       25:24       49:58     1:00:20     1:46:03     3:00:25    8:09     3:33:07
100   Rob Persaud            M4044       15/105       25:42       50:24     1:00:29     1:45:53     2:59:08    8:09     3:33:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Cassidy Nelson         F3539         4/87       24:09       47:41       57:25     1:42:23     2:58:43    8:10     3:33:37
102   Michael Womelsdorf     M3034       20/143       25:31       51:37     1:01:47     1:47:23     2:59:10    8:10     3:33:46
103   Mike Harris            M3539       17/127       25:07       49:47     1:00:03     1:45:11     3:00:30    8:10     3:33:47
104   Benjamin List          M2529        9/122       25:20       50:10     1:00:27     1:47:39     3:01:42    8:10     3:33:48
105   Bradley Simmons        M1824         5/81       22:19       44:33       53:51     1:37:14     2:54:21    8:11     3:34:00
106   Valentina Salotti      F3539         5/87       24:20       48:30       58:24     1:44:31     3:00:16    8:11     3:34:02
107   Joji Calabro           M3539       18/127       24:45       49:05       59:12                 2:59:37    8:11     3:34:10
108   Stacie Latham          F4549         1/41                   49:09       59:16     1:44:30     2:59:06    8:12     3:34:37
109   Chad Clement           M4549         9/75       24:26       48:06       57:57     1:42:36     2:58:34    8:12     3:34:37
110   Nolan Parker           M2529       10/122       24:41       48:14       57:57     1:42:20     2:59:13    8:12     3:34:43
111   Mark Marriott          M4044       16/105       25:03       49:09       59:20     1:44:36     3:00:01    8:13     3:35:14
112   Brandon Vandusen       M2529       11/122       25:47       50:23     1:00:30     1:46:02     3:02:05    8:14     3:35:19
113   Jt Seitz               M2529       12/122       26:25       51:36     1:01:14     1:47:44     3:03:58    8:14     3:35:22
114   Cody Wilde             M2529       13/122       25:32       51:34     1:02:12     1:49:51     3:04:28    8:15     3:35:45
115   Michael Zangari        M2529       14/122       25:53       50:31     1:00:51     1:45:41     3:01:56    8:15     3:35:48
116   Beth Lee               F3539         6/87       24:31       48:36       58:44     1:45:25     3:02:15    8:15     3:35:57
117   Jerry Hill             M5054         7/67       26:41       52:20     1:02:57     1:50:00     3:06:03    8:16     3:36:22
118   Forrest Blackbear      M3539       19/127       24:27       47:26       57:10     1:41:22     2:59:29    8:17     3:36:38
119   Patrick Burkett        M3034       21/143       25:50       50:32     1:00:54     1:45:57     3:01:49    8:17     3:36:53
120   Joe Joyner             M5559         2/38       24:41       48:15       57:58     1:43:00     3:01:22    8:17     3:36:54
121   Corey MacCallum        M3034       22/143       26:36       52:13     1:02:52     1:49:55     3:06:05    8:18     3:37:13
122   Mark Daiber            M5559         3/38       23:42       47:26       57:24     1:42:56     2:59:23    8:19     3:37:31
123   Brian Sweet            M4044       17/105       26:38       52:20     1:03:00     1:50:01     3:05:20    8:20     3:37:55
124   Robert Brown           M5559         4/38       25:30       50:30     1:00:51     1:48:02     3:04:55    8:20     3:38:08
125   Curtis Maginley        M3539       20/127       26:43       52:20     1:02:47     1:49:28     3:04:49    8:21     3:38:32
126   Allen Riehl            M1824         6/81       24:12       48:08       58:22     1:44:05     3:01:46    8:21     3:38:37
127   Daniel Trower          M3034       23/143       25:27                 1:00:23     1:46:29     3:02:59    8:22     3:38:48
128   Loren Epler            M3034       24/143       25:37       50:26     1:00:32     1:46:02     3:03:02    8:22     3:38:57
129   Richard Warsnak        M4549        10/75       25:57       51:00     1:01:26     1:48:03     3:04:58    8:22     3:39:06
130   Kerry Clark            F1824         2/64       25:36       49:54     1:00:03     1:45:49     3:04:07    8:22     3:39:06
131   Scott Merryman         PACER         5/26       26:42       52:20     1:02:58     1:50:01     3:06:12    8:22     3:39:07
132   Venkatesh Sridharan    M2529       15/122       25:48       50:29     1:00:29     1:45:55     3:01:28    8:22     3:39:07
133   Tonya Weaver           F5054         2/30                   54:09     1:05:12     1:53:48                8:22     3:39:09
134   Craig Scott            M5054         8/67       24:34       47:55       57:45     1:41:32     2:56:37    8:23     3:39:29
135   Joe Odrowski           M1824         7/81       26:23                 1:03:03     1:50:07     3:06:18    8:24     3:39:49
136   Rob Murphy             M3034       25/143       25:45       50:27     1:00:33     1:46:21     3:03:07    8:24     3:39:56
137   Crystal Meeks          F3539         7/87       24:57       49:39       59:45     1:45:09     3:03:21    8:24     3:40:01
138   Roger Corey            M5559         5/38       24:52       48:31       58:27     1:43:10     3:00:04    8:26     3:40:55
139   Nick Rickard           M3034       26/143       24:03       47:18       57:02     1:42:08     3:01:44    8:27     3:41:08
140   Jason Laughlin         M4044       18/105       25:12       50:18     1:00:32     1:46:54     3:03:57    8:27     3:41:08
141   Tommi Vaanola          M2529       16/122       24:53       49:35     1:00:03     1:46:39     3:06:11    8:27     3:41:09
142   Jeremy Vrentas         M3539       21/127       25:27       49:55       59:52     1:45:42     3:05:57    8:29     3:42:02
143   Jeremiah Nemechek      M3034       27/143       26:35       52:14     1:02:51     1:49:55     3:07:14    8:29     3:42:03
144   April Harlin           F3034         8/75       26:15       52:17     1:03:07     1:51:39     3:09:20    8:30     3:42:29
145   Henry Chan             M2529       17/122       26:51       52:42     1:02:43                 3:06:26    8:30     3:42:36
146   Raj Bhala              M5559         6/38       24:55       51:01     1:01:33     1:49:40     3:08:03    8:30     3:42:36
147   Maria Paulin           F3034         9/75       26:30       51:25     1:02:32     1:48:54     3:07:53    8:31     3:42:44
148   Marianne Stone         F3539         8/87       24:18       47:05       56:44     1:39:41     3:00:02    8:31     3:42:51
149   Kimberly Crawford      F3539         9/87       28:27       55:14     1:06:29     1:54:42     3:10:45    8:31     3:42:51
150   Gabriel Perez          M2529       18/122       25:49       50:30     1:00:35     1:45:57     3:04:35    8:31     3:42:55
151   Robert Shirey          M2529       19/122       25:03       49:09       59:23     1:45:13     3:05:32    8:31     3:42:56
152   Timothy Hazlett        M5054         9/67       25:22       49:41       59:57     1:47:35     3:05:59    8:31     3:42:57
153   Scott Smith            PACER         6/26       26:51       53:11     1:03:44     1:52:06     3:09:32    8:31     3:43:05
154   Matt Wilson            M3539       22/127                                                     3:12:11    8:31     3:43:06
155   Micah Welsch           M1824         8/81       22:27       44:09       53:18                 2:59:47    8:31     3:43:07
156   Cambre Leathers        F3539        10/87       26:44       52:21     1:03:02     1:50:39     3:09:35    8:33     3:43:37
157   Andrew Marquez         M3034       28/143       25:47       50:28     1:00:30     1:46:07     3:03:16    8:33     3:43:40
158   Chris Rupe             M4044       19/105       25:34       50:44     1:01:55     1:49:10     3:09:43    8:33     3:43:48
159   Kelly Propst           F3539        11/87       27:03       53:47     1:05:02     1:54:47     3:12:38    8:33     3:43:54
160   Robert Stevens         M2529       20/122       23:49       47:06       56:43     1:41:33     3:02:52    8:33     3:43:57
161   Angie Chambers         F4549         2/41       25:36       51:07     1:01:52     1:50:08     3:09:13    8:33     3:43:58
162   Andy Stoll             M3034       29/143       22:22       44:18       53:30     1:37:25     3:01:44    8:34     3:44:20
163   John Whitcomb          M6064         1/17       26:18       51:54     1:02:34     1:49:38     3:06:07    8:34     3:44:26
164   Robin Haberstroh       M3539       23/127       22:21       44:37       53:49                 3:02:08    8:35     3:44:31
165   Michael Heath          M1824         9/81       28:26       55:25     1:06:49     1:56:36     3:10:57    8:35     3:44:38
166   Whitney Penny          F3034        10/75       25:47       50:29     1:00:39     1:46:32     3:07:27    8:35     3:44:41
167   Nick Milkovich         M3539       24/127       27:14       52:41     1:03:11     1:50:56     3:08:43    8:36     3:44:57
168   Regan Stoops           M3539       25/127       25:24       50:13     1:00:19     1:46:59     3:05:32    8:36     3:44:59
169   Bobbi Baur             F4549         3/41       27:04       53:16     1:04:37     1:53:42     3:11:40    8:37     3:45:31
170   Laura Eisenman         F2529         5/94       27:04       53:16     1:04:53     1:53:42     3:11:36    8:37     3:45:31
171   Craig Reid             M3034       30/143       24:38       48:55       59:05     1:45:12     3:05:34    8:38     3:45:58
172   Ben Hagan              M3034       31/143       27:58       54:50     1:06:14     1:56:24     3:15:49    8:39     3:46:34
173   Ben Biersmith          M3034       32/143                   51:16     1:01:38     1:47:25     3:08:47    8:40     3:46:49
174   Chris Johnson          M5054        10/67       28:15       53:40     1:04:23     1:51:49     3:10:28    8:40     3:46:57
175   Kenny Howey            M3539       26/127       24:26       48:57       59:09     1:44:55     3:07:52    8:41     3:47:10
176   Patrick Wood           M3539       27/127       24:24       47:57       57:44     1:43:20     3:09:52    8:41     3:47:11
177   Johnpaul Stedwill      M1824        10/81       25:48       50:21     1:00:27     1:45:57     3:05:04    8:41     3:47:16
178   Daniel Pluard          M2529       21/122       29:17       56:42     1:07:54     1:56:25     3:15:35    8:41     3:47:19
179   John Riedel            M4549        11/75       28:25       55:41     1:06:54     1:56:55     3:14:22    8:41     3:47:22
180   Sam Woody              M3034       33/143       27:13       53:06     1:04:02     1:51:15     3:10:25    8:41     3:47:30
181   Brad Garstang          M4044       20/105       28:26       55:35     1:06:55     1:56:55     3:14:19    8:41     3:47:31
182   Dylan Drambour         M1824        11/81       24:42       48:14       58:16     1:42:38     3:10:00    8:42     3:47:42
183   Robby McClung          M2529       22/122       24:21       47:11       56:57     1:39:15     3:05:52    8:42     3:47:48
184   Megan Rachow           F4044         2/55                   53:10     1:04:07     1:53:00     3:12:54    8:42     3:47:50
185   Skyler Schlageck       M2529       23/122       23:17       45:53       55:12     1:37:14     2:55:40    8:42     3:47:51
186   Amanda Krefft          F3034        11/75       25:47       50:29     1:00:36     1:46:47     3:09:31    8:42     3:47:54
187   Brenda Peschel         F5054         3/30       26:53       52:53     1:03:48     1:53:17     3:13:45    8:44     3:48:25
188   Anthony Skevington     M6064         2/17       24:17       47:58       57:51     1:45:08     3:11:13    8:44     3:48:47
189   Tin Pham               M4549        12/75       27:45       54:55     1:06:17     1:56:47     3:16:53    8:45     3:49:03
190   Nicholas Younts        M3034       34/143       25:12       49:49     1:00:13     1:47:34     3:09:52    8:45     3:49:07
191   Ashley Brouillette     F2529         6/94       25:13       49:49     1:00:12     1:47:34     3:09:44    8:45     3:49:08
192   Jon Riekenberg         M3539       28/127       24:18       47:07       56:44     1:41:34     3:06:12    8:45     3:49:09
193   Josh McClane           M4044       21/105       27:51       54:44     1:06:12     1:56:00     3:16:04    8:46     3:49:33
194   Caleb Unruh            M3034       35/143       29:28       56:28     1:07:42     1:56:51     3:16:55    8:47     3:49:43
195   Phillip Drake          M4044       22/105       25:26       50:22     1:00:35     1:47:28     3:10:30    8:47     3:49:54
196   Mary Anne Kucera       F1824         3/64       27:25       54:02     1:05:12     1:54:58     3:17:16    8:47     3:50:01
197   Brian Matthews         M3539       29/127       26:48       52:36     1:03:08     1:52:17     3:13:41    8:47     3:50:06
198   Jennifer Higginbotham  F3539        12/87       28:17       55:13     1:06:23     1:56:43     3:16:29    8:47     3:50:06
199   Chris Higginbotham     M4549        13/75       28:17       55:12     1:06:23     1:56:43     3:16:29    8:47     3:50:06
200   Jacob Whitsitt         M2529       24/122       28:25       54:43     1:05:28     1:53:55     3:13:27    8:48     3:50:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Cynthia Kmak           F3539        13/87       28:27       55:22     1:06:45     1:57:07     3:17:26    8:48     3:50:23
202   Mary Little            F3034        12/75       27:29       54:13     1:05:25     1:56:12     3:16:24    8:48     3:50:23
203   Kevin Holland          M3539       30/127       25:12       49:33       59:50     1:45:57     3:11:16    8:48     3:50:30
204   Caleb Knerr            M2529       25/122       25:46       50:28     1:00:35     1:45:56     3:11:35    8:48     3:50:33
205   Christopher Miller     M5559         7/38       28:27       55:24     1:06:47     1:57:05     3:17:15    8:49     3:50:40
206   Thomas Arnhold         M6064         3/17       26:51       52:40     1:04:23     1:52:06     3:13:15    8:49     3:50:58
207   Jeff Mundt             PACER         7/26       28:31       55:27     1:06:53     1:57:19     3:17:40    8:50     3:51:03
208   David Bossman          M3539       31/127       27:45       54:23     1:05:18     1:54:26     3:15:17    8:50     3:51:03
209   Daniel Frechette       M3034       36/143       24:35       51:21     1:02:35     1:51:43     3:12:45    8:50     3:51:05
210   Randy Scarborough      M5054        11/67       22:40       45:51       55:38     1:41:12     3:09:39    8:51     3:51:28
211   Dalton Smith           M1824        12/81       25:17       48:48       58:33     1:41:57     2:58:50    8:51     3:51:32
212   Julie Sifford          F3539        14/87       26:51       53:11     1:03:43     1:52:06     3:13:07    8:51     3:51:33
213   Kelly Light            M2529       26/122       28:27       55:20     1:06:41     1:57:02     3:17:23    8:51     3:51:35
214   Joey Smith             M3034       37/143       29:38       56:29     1:07:26     1:57:03     3:15:59    8:51     3:51:40
215   Collin Connett         M3034       38/143       26:33                 1:03:20     1:53:10     3:15:38    8:51     3:51:49
216   Robert Tebben          M2529       27/122                   54:26     1:05:21     1:54:33     3:16:18    8:51     3:51:52
217   Joseph Ribecca         M3539       32/127       25:37       50:47     1:01:29     1:47:12     3:10:24    8:52     3:51:55
218   Joshua Nunez           M2529       28/122       27:12       52:43     1:03:47     1:51:45     3:11:43    8:52     3:51:58
219   Charles Daze           M3539       33/127       25:40       51:35     1:04:28     1:52:13     3:14:58    8:52     3:52:01
220   Aaron Wilson           M4044       23/105       25:40       50:22     1:00:57     1:48:11     3:11:51    8:52     3:52:01
221   Jay Buzhardt           M4549        14/75       27:22       54:10     1:05:17     1:53:05     3:15:08    8:52     3:52:11
222   Jonathan Craig         M2529       29/122       25:50       50:26     1:00:23     1:46:06     3:10:58    8:52     3:52:15
223   Lindsey Silva          F1824         4/64       26:07       51:48     1:02:13     1:51:52     3:16:27    8:52     3:52:18
224   Corwin Sutherin        M5054        12/67       26:10       51:53     1:02:39     1:51:43     3:13:23    8:52     3:52:19
225   Mark Goehner           M5054        13/67       25:43       50:21     1:00:23     1:46:06     3:10:01    8:53     3:52:19
226   Isaac Ferguson         M1824        13/81       29:48       57:31     1:08:48     1:58:35     3:18:19    8:53     3:52:21
227   Rod Maples             M6064         4/17       27:52       54:48     1:05:59     1:55:16     3:16:00    8:53     3:52:28
228   Joseph Rogers          M1824        14/81       25:15       50:45     1:01:26     1:50:16     3:15:54    8:53     3:52:36
229   Patty Vidrine          F5559         1/14       27:12       54:08     1:05:19     1:56:02     3:17:41    8:53     3:52:43
230   Bob Lemon              M5054        14/67       26:35       53:15     1:04:19     1:53:08     3:15:03    8:54     3:52:55
231   Jeffrey Delaroy        M3034       39/143       26:34       52:37     1:03:19     1:52:33     3:15:29    8:54     3:53:01
232   Jennifer Anderson      F3539        15/87       26:48       53:26     1:04:36     1:55:42     3:18:12    8:54     3:53:01
233   James Gifford          M4549        15/75       25:00       49:08       59:21     1:45:12     3:14:56    8:54     3:53:05
234   Nathan Spencer         M3539       34/127       26:48       53:09     1:03:43     1:52:07     3:15:55    8:55     3:53:20
235   Kevin Thomson          M1824        15/81       28:59       57:04     1:08:34     1:56:10     3:17:05    8:56     3:53:46
236   Andrew Menzies         M4044       24/105                             1:03:31     1:53:43     3:17:37    8:56     3:54:03
237   Cristian Robbins       M3539       35/127       24:13       49:00       59:25     1:46:18     3:11:43    8:57     3:54:05
238   Nick Wages             M3034       40/143                   57:14     1:08:26     1:58:32     3:19:48    8:57     3:54:16
239   Michael Nedeau         M2529       30/122       24:16       47:05       56:43     1:39:39     3:10:47    8:57     3:54:17
240   Ken Beach              M6569          1/5       27:49       55:09     1:06:34     1:56:58     3:19:30    8:57     3:54:26
241   Jordan Schmidt         M2529       31/122       28:45       55:39     1:06:50     1:57:02     3:18:45    8:58     3:54:42
242   Cole Shope             M1824        16/81       24:27       47:01       56:04     1:36:57     3:05:51    8:58     3:54:42
243   Kyle Englehardt        M3034       41/143       26:30       53:12     1:05:16     1:57:01     3:18:06    8:58     3:54:47
244   Ashley Boots           F2529         7/94       24:09       48:07       57:56     1:46:03     3:13:14    8:58     3:54:49
245   Angel Gannon           F1824         5/64       28:15       54:56     1:06:16     1:57:11     3:18:40    8:58     3:54:52
246   Sarah Meiners          F2529         8/94       28:16       54:57     1:06:16     1:57:11     3:18:40    8:58     3:54:52
247   Chad Fridley           M3034       42/143       27:05       53:48     1:04:53     1:54:57     3:18:57    8:58     3:54:53
248   Andrew Kershner        M3539       36/127       25:13       50:05     1:00:38     1:48:03     3:16:08    8:59     3:54:58
249   Katrina Green          F2529         9/94       27:12       53:50     1:05:49     1:54:43     3:18:51    8:59     3:55:03
250   John Orr               M2529       32/122       26:05       52:38     1:03:21     1:53:36     3:17:27    8:59     3:55:09
251   Adam Blinn             M2529       33/122       27:31       54:58     1:05:56     1:56:32     3:19:57    9:00     3:55:34
252   Joshua Johnson         M1824        17/81       29:39       57:36     1:09:14     1:59:27     3:23:26    9:00     3:55:34
253   Jennifer Bliss         F1824         6/64       29:13       57:27     1:09:20     2:01:23     3:20:43    9:00     3:55:44
254   Jon Bushman            M4549        16/75       25:58       52:35     1:03:34     1:54:09     3:19:02    9:00     3:55:45
255   Zac Thielemier         M3034       43/143       25:29       50:17     1:00:45     1:47:50     3:11:57    9:01     3:56:05
256   Jaigeeth Deveryshetty  M3539       37/127       27:32       54:58     1:05:56     1:55:52     3:17:24    9:02     3:56:27
257   Erin Melton            F1824         7/64       28:10       55:13     1:06:42     1:58:42     3:21:49    9:02     3:56:29
258   Adam Freeman           M3539       38/127       27:47       54:34     1:05:35     1:54:47     3:18:20    9:02     3:56:29
259   Jeff Gaylord           M4044       25/105       24:16       47:04       56:42     1:41:54     3:01:18    9:02     3:56:33
260   Stephen Miller         M2529       34/122       28:27       55:49     1:07:20     1:58:26     3:21:45    9:02     3:56:34
261   Jonathan Emmons        M2529       35/122       28:20       57:32     1:09:21     2:00:38     3:21:13    9:03     3:56:44
262   Holly Crumpton         F3034        13/75       28:23       55:36     1:06:51     1:56:41     3:18:50    9:03     3:56:53
263   Jae Lee                F2529        10/94       28:26       55:13     1:06:31     1:57:08     3:19:45    9:03     3:57:00
264   Nathan Uhl             M4044       26/105       25:40       51:12     1:01:47     1:51:09     3:18:39    9:03     3:57:00
265   Sarah Wright           F1824         8/64       30:50       58:21     1:10:12     2:00:08     3:22:36    9:03     3:57:07
266   Jenna Carducci         F1824         9/64       28:26       55:49     1:07:20     1:59:48     3:24:18    9:04     3:57:14
267   John Herbolsheimer     M5559         8/38       26:35       53:28     1:06:29     1:57:32     3:20:44    9:04     3:57:18
268   Michelle Bott          F2529        11/94                   54:45     1:06:04     1:57:16     3:22:00    9:04     3:57:19
269   Edward Pinkelman       M4549        17/75       25:44       51:02     1:01:33     1:48:23     3:17:53    9:04     3:57:21
270   Kyle Diederich         M4044       27/105       28:19       55:34     1:07:01     1:56:45     3:17:21    9:04     3:57:21
271   Brandon Beyer          M2529       36/122       24:42       48:35       58:36     1:43:02     3:14:30    9:04     3:57:29
272   Caitlyn Evett          F2529        12/94       26:30       53:14     1:04:24     1:54:43     3:18:58    9:04     3:57:29
273   Tamira Altanova        F2529        13/94       26:18       52:17     1:03:01     1:53:06     3:18:56    9:04     3:57:29
274   Sarah Dinyer           F2529        14/94                   55:32     1:07:01     1:58:02     3:22:05    9:05     3:57:39
275   Sunil Kumar Gopal Redd M3034       44/143       28:25       55:20     1:06:43     1:57:06     3:18:09    9:05     3:57:52
276   Marcie Wibright        F4044         3/55       28:28       55:36     1:06:44     1:57:16     3:21:24    9:05     3:57:58
277   Adam Bracco            M3539       39/127       27:05       55:04     1:06:42     1:58:17     3:22:53    9:06     3:58:03
278   John Barnthouse        M2529       37/122       27:59       55:17     1:06:48     1:59:15     3:23:26    9:06     3:58:13
279   Jason Langer           M3539       40/127       23:04       46:15       55:56     1:41:13     3:13:31    9:06     3:58:14
280   Samantha Montgomery    F3539        16/87       28:27       55:23     1:06:50     1:57:19     3:20:08    9:06     3:58:17
281   Lisa Keller            F4044         4/55       27:54       55:21     1:06:45     1:58:33     3:22:04    9:06     3:58:20
282   John Stork             M2529       38/122       25:47       52:41     1:04:11     1:55:12     3:19:51    9:06     3:58:22
283   Darrin Clouse          M4549        18/75       27:04       52:30     1:02:47     1:50:14     3:14:30    9:06     3:58:26
284   Jonathan Temple        M1824        18/81       28:08       55:20     1:06:43     1:57:06     3:19:34    9:07     3:58:27
285   Andrew Barkley         M5559         9/38       28:22                 1:07:02     1:57:04     3:20:50    9:07     3:58:32
286   Oskar Unger            M1824        19/81       20:49       41:09       50:50     1:30:12     2:59:49    9:07     3:58:33
287   Travis Berkley         M4549        19/75       28:22                 1:07:24     1:59:43     3:23:40    9:07     3:58:41
288   Anna Perry             F2529        15/94       25:44       51:28     1:02:12     1:52:17     3:21:42    9:07     3:58:43
289   Kyle Hanes             M3034       45/143       26:28       52:36     1:03:30     1:51:40     3:17:58    9:07     3:58:43
290   James Dawson           M5559        10/38       28:30       55:56     1:07:25     1:59:53     3:22:57    9:07     3:58:44
291   Peter Wittl            M1824        20/81       26:36       52:19     1:03:12     1:49:47     3:12:13    9:07     3:58:50
292   Kristin Pitts          F3034        14/75                   55:43     1:07:10     1:59:24     3:24:04    9:08     3:58:55
293   Steve Spangler         M5054        15/67       26:11       50:17     1:00:31     1:46:49     3:09:45    9:08     3:58:58
294   Joe Cartwright         M4044       28/105       30:12       59:27     1:11:32     2:04:09     3:25:54    9:08     3:58:58
295   Skip Allen             M4044       29/105       26:28       51:57     1:02:53     1:49:36     3:18:10    9:08     3:58:59
296   Matthew McCurry        M2529       39/122       26:38       51:49     1:02:31                 3:15:44    9:08     3:59:05
297   Chris Umscheid         M4044       30/105       30:18       58:12     1:09:36     2:01:51     3:25:00    9:08     3:59:11
298   Linus Orth             M3539       41/127                   53:18     1:03:54                 3:21:53    9:09     3:59:21
299   William Kuebler        M3034       46/143       27:21       54:33     1:05:58     1:55:23     3:19:27    9:09     3:59:21
300   Kevin Horner           M1824        21/81       24:00       47:36       57:33     1:43:16     3:12:45    9:09     3:59:27
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301   Albert Mauro           PACER         8/26       28:26       55:51     1:07:22     1:59:50     3:23:54    9:09     3:59:33
302   Will Doyle             M3034       47/143       28:26       55:21     1:06:45     1:57:06     3:21:40    9:09     3:59:38
303   Andrea Wiltfang        F4044         5/55       27:05       53:24     1:04:26     1:55:16     3:22:27    9:10     3:59:48
304   Gregory Smith          M4044       31/105       28:11       56:09     1:07:52     1:59:13     3:22:05    9:10     3:59:49
305   Jeff Bub               M4044       32/105       25:30       50:12     1:00:19     1:47:11     3:19:31    9:10     3:59:49
306   Joe Martines           M4044       33/105       28:12       56:10     1:07:53     1:59:14     3:22:10    9:10     3:59:51
307   Emily Bassi            F2529        16/94       29:33       58:06     1:10:00     2:02:25     3:25:55    9:10     4:00:04
308   Emily Largent          F3539        17/87       28:20       55:50     1:07:14     1:58:43     3:22:15    9:10     4:00:09
309   Erin Johnston          F3034        15/75       29:43       56:56     1:08:36     2:01:11     3:24:32    9:11     4:00:16
310   Kin Lam                M5054        16/67       26:12       51:14     1:01:55     1:49:09     3:14:36    9:11     4:00:21
311   Spencer Toews          M2529       40/122       28:05       55:17     1:06:40     1:56:49     3:22:45    9:11     4:00:32
312   Jason Filmore          M4044       34/105       28:59       56:44     1:08:23     1:58:03     3:19:49    9:11     4:00:33
313   Qiuhan Liu             M1824        22/81       26:33                 1:02:41     1:49:50     3:17:09    9:12     4:00:39
314   Jamie Stensland        F5054         4/30       26:55       53:37     1:04:52     1:56:08     3:19:09    9:12     4:00:44
315   Lisa Jewell            F4044         6/55       28:08       54:26     1:05:22     1:55:11     3:21:37    9:13     4:01:14
316   Jeff Ellwanger         M3034       48/143       28:43       55:12     1:06:09     1:55:45     3:15:31    9:13     4:01:27
317   Johnny Roberts         M3034       49/143       28:22       55:45     1:07:15     1:59:32     3:24:10    9:14     4:01:37
318   Ben Hobbs              M3034       50/143       30:22       57:11     1:08:11                 3:22:40    9:14     4:01:38
319   Thaius Boyd            M1824        23/81       24:06       48:26       58:32     1:47:26     3:22:01    9:15     4:02:02
320   Lynnae Wood            F2529        17/94                             1:06:05                 3:22:01    9:15     4:02:20
321   Jon Ritterbush         M4549        20/75       26:42       52:03     1:02:20     1:49:06     3:10:53    9:15     4:02:21
322   Anthony Alvarado       M3034       51/143       26:36       53:08     1:04:02     1:54:09     3:21:55    9:16     4:02:31
323   Chad Deshler           M3539       42/127       28:25       54:54     1:05:50     1:56:08     3:22:03    9:16     4:02:32
324   Jenna McClane          F4044         7/55       27:00       53:51     1:05:06     1:57:33     3:24:30    9:16     4:02:32
325   Kenda Grover           F4549         4/41       32:20                 1:15:35     2:07:32     3:29:39    9:16     4:02:36
326   Joshua Summers         M3034       52/143       26:17       53:24     1:05:11     1:59:09     3:24:59    9:16     4:02:40
327   Jeff Lewis             M5054        17/67       26:58       54:07     1:05:31     1:57:52     3:25:42    9:17     4:02:49
328   Robert Pratt           M3034       53/143       28:38                 1:07:43     1:58:40     3:23:52    9:17     4:02:52
329   Chris Moreno           M2529       41/122       28:24                 1:07:27     1:59:28     3:25:56    9:17     4:02:59
330   Amber Campidilli       F3539        18/87       27:27       54:41     1:06:07     1:57:41     3:25:27    9:18     4:03:19
331   Thad Wescott           M3539       43/127       25:43       50:30     1:00:51     1:50:27     3:19:47    9:18     4:03:25
332   Megan Spraul           F2529        18/94       25:44       50:32     1:00:52     1:50:28     3:19:58    9:18     4:03:26
333   Nancy Vanderpool       F5054         5/30       27:12       53:48     1:05:02     1:55:24     3:23:19    9:18     4:03:38
334   Samuel Cummins         M3034       54/143                   56:03     1:07:22     1:58:54     3:26:30    9:18     4:03:40
335   Jordan Weber           M2529       42/122       28:47       57:12     1:09:38     2:01:53     3:27:20    9:18     4:03:40
336   Ben Suhr               M1824        24/81       24:04       46:46       56:18     1:39:59     3:17:44    9:19     4:03:51
337   Jonathan Maher         M4044       35/105       28:23       55:17     1:06:19     1:56:21     3:20:13    9:19     4:03:55
338   Randall Thompson       M5559        11/38       28:25       56:29     1:08:15     2:00:48     3:25:28    9:19     4:04:01
339   Darick Stalnaker       M2529       43/122       28:30       55:42     1:07:08     1:59:00     3:24:09    9:20     4:04:12
340   Laura Hall             F3034        16/75       28:30       55:54     1:07:25     1:59:53     3:24:01    9:20     4:04:15
341   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M4044       36/105       24:49       49:05       59:09     1:43:31     3:12:33    9:20     4:04:19
342   Matthew Hermanson      M3034       55/143       27:05       53:23     1:04:30     1:54:24     3:23:33    9:20     4:04:27
343   David Henry            M5559        12/38       28:27       55:45     1:08:47     2:00:46     3:25:54    9:21     4:04:40
344   Randy Dentinger        M4549        21/75                                                     3:26:20    9:21     4:04:44
345   Keith Goble            M4044       37/105       31:28     1:01:26     1:13:45     2:08:06     3:32:16    9:22     4:05:17
346   Teresa Delay           F4549         5/41       28:36       56:04     1:07:50     2:00:06     3:26:24    9:23     4:05:44
347   Jacquelene Lenie       F2529        19/94       28:03       54:55     1:06:18     1:57:44     3:26:53    9:24     4:05:53
348   Bruce Havemeier        M4549        22/75       26:44       52:18     1:02:56     1:50:16     3:22:43    9:24     4:06:09
349   Bryan Durant           M3539       44/127       30:31       59:52     1:11:47     2:05:17     3:32:00    9:24     4:06:10
350   Brandon Goeman         M4044       38/105       28:25       55:35     1:06:59     1:58:20     3:23:54    9:25     4:06:40
351   Bryan Boudreau         M5054        18/67       29:18       56:50     1:08:08     1:58:18     3:24:29    9:26     4:06:48
352   Summer Morgan          F4044         8/55       25:10       49:22       59:26     1:46:29     3:21:47    9:26     4:06:58
353   Cara Mahon             F2529        20/94       28:21       57:04     1:08:53     2:01:41     3:29:02    9:26     4:06:59
354   Geoff Custer           M4044       39/105       29:39       59:41     1:11:45     2:06:09     3:28:07    9:26     4:07:04
355   Ryan Behrens           M3539       45/127                               49:50     1:32:39     3:10:58    9:26     4:07:09
356   Alexandra Marko        F1824        10/64       28:27       55:48     1:07:41     1:59:53     3:28:21    9:27     4:07:19
357   Caleb Fredrickson      M1824        25/81       25:27       50:27     1:00:47     1:49:34     3:20:18    9:27     4:07:29
358   Caleb Termorshuizen    M1824        26/81       32:23                 1:15:23     2:07:04     3:30:43    9:27     4:07:32
359   Katherine Lowry        F3034        17/75       28:25       55:45     1:07:01     1:59:25     3:29:39    9:29     4:08:03
360   Tiffany Townsend       F2529        21/94       28:24       55:46     1:07:01     1:59:25     3:29:39    9:29     4:08:03
361   Brenna Mannell         F4044         9/55       29:22       59:01     1:11:18     2:05:23     3:32:36    9:29     4:08:14
362   Mukesh Chaudhary       M4044       40/105       31:07     1:00:23     1:13:36     2:06:10     3:30:14    9:29     4:08:15
363   Hannah Termorshuizen   F1824        11/64       32:23                 1:15:24     2:07:04     3:30:42    9:29     4:08:16
364   Graig Suvannavejh      M4549        23/75       24:48       49:02       59:04     1:45:55     3:26:47    9:29     4:08:16
365   Jacob Stetson          M1824        27/81       26:28                 1:02:52                 3:25:29    9:29     4:08:28
366   Joe Story              M3539       46/127       28:44       56:47     1:08:33     2:00:32     3:28:37    9:29     4:08:28
367   Howard Choi            M4549        24/75       28:07       55:34     1:06:51     1:59:45     3:25:00    9:31     4:09:01
368   Reinhard Schaffner     M4549        25/75       27:25       54:48     1:06:33     1:57:43     3:28:24    9:31     4:09:01
369   Maria Sanders          F4549         6/41       29:50       58:42     1:10:17     2:03:08     3:32:23    9:31     4:09:03
370   Zan Wang               M4044       41/105       27:48       54:43     1:06:34     1:56:48     3:26:27    9:31     4:09:13
371   Chris Abbott           M4044       42/105       27:48       54:43     1:06:34                 3:26:27    9:31     4:09:13
372   Stephanie Knipp        F3539        19/87       30:32       59:33     1:11:47     2:05:29     3:33:21    9:31     4:09:16
373   Brigit Mulcahy         F3539        20/87       30:19     1:00:14     1:12:15     2:04:57     3:31:09    9:31     4:09:17
374   Scott Mahlan           PACER         9/26       30:33       59:31     1:11:42     2:05:30     3:33:05    9:31     4:09:19
375   David Keuhn            M4549        26/75       28:36       55:55     1:07:22     2:00:47     3:29:21    9:31     4:09:19
376   Nathaniel Earls        M3034       56/143       25:46       50:26     1:00:29     1:46:02     3:07:18    9:32     4:09:33
377   Alicia Stuewe          F3034        18/75       28:43       55:51     1:07:10     1:59:00     3:29:33    9:32     4:09:42
378   Jacquelyn Sommers      F1824        12/64       29:46       58:08     1:10:17     2:04:30     3:31:34    9:32     4:09:44
379   Andy Fazel             M3034       57/143       28:20       55:45     1:07:17     1:59:21     3:28:31    9:33     4:09:51
380   Sheldon Nadeau         M3539       47/127       25:11       50:23     1:00:39     1:50:48     3:25:19    9:33     4:09:52
381   Scott Pettit           M5559        13/38       30:00       58:18     1:10:16                 3:31:13    9:33     4:10:02
382   Eric Dow               M3034       58/143       28:28       56:38     1:07:46     1:59:14     3:28:04    9:34     4:10:17
383   Lydia Clark-Hargreaves F2529        22/94       28:47       57:12     1:09:38     2:01:34     3:29:33    9:34     4:10:29
384   Vicki Griffin          F4549         7/41       28:53       57:57     1:10:10     2:05:14                9:34     4:10:39
385   Brooke Esquivel        F3034        19/75       28:53                 1:09:04     2:04:46     3:32:31    9:35     4:10:40
386   Madison Cline          F2529        23/94                   58:36     1:10:55     2:04:27     3:33:45    9:35     4:10:52
387   Tyson Lucke            M3539       48/127       30:27     1:00:25     1:12:31     2:07:17     3:34:28    9:35     4:11:01
388   Leeland Bergeron       M2529       44/122       29:40       56:53     1:08:03     2:01:45     3:28:22    9:36     4:11:07
389   Matthew Smalley        M3539       49/127       30:24       59:26     1:11:29     2:05:05     3:33:27    9:36     4:11:13
390   John Baker             M4044       43/105       30:28       59:27     1:11:36                 3:33:07    9:36     4:11:20
391   Fernando Vega          M5054        19/67       27:30       54:36     1:06:39     1:57:11     3:27:11    9:36     4:11:26
392   Mara Horwitz           F3034        20/75       27:13       54:07     1:05:11     1:57:38     3:28:27    9:37     4:11:33
393   Will O'Keefe           M3034       59/143       24:47       49:24       59:48     1:48:32     3:23:43    9:37     4:11:55
394   Dana Boyd              F2529        24/94       28:26       55:52     1:07:22     2:00:29     3:30:49    9:38     4:12:06
395   Jared Langenfeld       M2529       45/122       26:10       51:55     1:02:12     1:48:59     3:22:28    9:38     4:12:09
396   Jacob Winslow          M17UN          1/2       29:09       56:39     1:07:58     1:56:54     3:30:18    9:38     4:12:17
397   Tyler Barrett          M3034       60/143       30:31       59:51     1:11:47     2:05:29     3:33:31    9:38     4:12:18
398   Jennifer Porto         F3539        21/87       25:36       51:02     1:01:37     1:50:45     3:25:33    9:38     4:12:21
399   Matt Stack             M1824        28/81       26:15       51:00     1:01:19     1:50:14     3:24:32    9:39     4:12:26
400   Alysha Hanson          F3034        21/75       27:10       53:41     1:05:29     1:55:34     3:26:09    9:39     4:12:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Simon Grbec            M3539       50/127       28:30       56:13     1:07:44     1:59:51     3:30:11    9:39     4:12:33
402   Brian Birnbaum         M4044       44/105       28:21       55:18     1:06:40     1:56:58     3:23:57    9:39     4:12:34
403   Brett Lentz            M3539       51/127       30:24       59:58     1:12:59     2:06:51     3:34:23    9:40     4:12:56
404   Brian Wallace          M3539       52/127       30:24       59:58     1:12:59                 3:34:24    9:40     4:12:57
405   Austin Meyers          M3034       61/143       27:17       53:27     1:04:22     1:54:44     3:27:19    9:40     4:12:57
406   Lauren Himes           F1824        13/64       29:47       58:55     1:11:46     2:04:51     3:33:24    9:40     4:13:03
407   Joey Zdeb              M2529       46/122                   58:07     1:09:45     2:04:00     3:33:13    9:40     4:13:04
408   Sean Ahern             M4549        27/75       28:04       55:29     1:07:05     2:01:26     3:32:38    9:40     4:13:10
409   Anne Schwartz          F2529        25/94       28:32       55:28     1:06:58     1:58:20     3:32:15    9:40     4:13:15
410   Jordan Walthall        M1824        29/81       28:10       55:34     1:07:45     1:59:35     3:31:51    9:40     4:13:15
411   Marlon Onco            M5054        20/67       28:38       56:37     1:08:31                 3:35:40    9:41     4:13:18
412   David Quinty           M3034       62/143       28:27                 1:06:42     1:57:06     3:28:27    9:41     4:13:19
413   Micah Holl             M1824        30/81       29:02       56:51     1:09:10     2:00:52     3:29:46    9:41     4:13:30
414   David Goscha           M5054        21/67       28:16       55:23     1:07:17     1:59:18     3:27:39    9:41     4:13:36
415   Steven Horning         M6064         5/17       28:14       55:13     1:06:42     1:59:17     3:32:46    9:41     4:13:43
416   Ernest Motley          M4549        28/75                             1:07:08     1:59:39     3:30:57    9:42     4:13:45
417   Carley Stillson        F1824        14/64       28:26       55:52     1:07:21     2:00:42     3:34:03    9:42     4:13:47
418   Fred Kreiman           M6064         6/17       27:07       53:44     1:04:51     1:56:31     3:30:44    9:42     4:13:55
419   Nicole Parkhurst       F3539        22/87       30:19       58:40     1:10:01     2:03:03     3:34:06    9:42     4:14:03
420   Lucas Chapman          M1824        31/81       28:38                 1:07:45     1:59:41     3:32:08    9:42     4:14:07
421   William Brown          M2529       47/122                   50:37     1:02:15     1:52:29     3:25:55    9:43     4:14:11
422   Heather Kerekes        F3539        23/87       30:32       59:30     1:11:41     2:05:28     3:33:58    9:43     4:14:12
423   Katie Schomer          F3034        22/75       29:35       58:01     1:09:42     2:03:08     3:33:25    9:43     4:14:17
424   Kristen Fernandez      F3539        24/87       26:43       52:25     1:03:05     1:50:44     3:19:53    9:43     4:14:19
425   Bryan Boots            M3034       63/143       27:43                 1:08:23     2:02:13     3:33:57    9:43     4:14:25
426   Madilyn Gothard        F1824        15/64       29:15       57:46     1:09:42     2:04:07     3:34:29    9:44     4:14:59
427   Abigail Milian         F2529        26/94                   57:43     1:09:38     2:03:27     3:35:56    9:45     4:15:09
428   Matt Cross             M3539       53/127       27:09       53:42     1:04:37     1:54:07     3:29:08    9:45     4:15:12
429   Rachel Brewer          F3539        25/87       28:26       55:25     1:06:44     1:58:48     3:33:00    9:45     4:15:12
430   Marco Perches          M3034       64/143       31:50     1:01:55     1:14:34     2:10:47     3:41:02    9:45     4:15:13
431   Rachel Henry           F2529        27/94       31:00     1:01:13     1:13:14     2:07:29     3:39:04    9:45     4:15:14
432   Matthew Thomas         M3539       54/127                   55:26     1:07:00     1:59:08     3:33:22    9:45     4:15:16
433   Michael Stephenson     M3539       55/127       27:38       56:32     1:09:03     2:02:09     3:33:25    9:45     4:15:19
434   Bridget Heos           F4044        10/55       29:05       57:47     1:09:34     2:04:25     3:37:48    9:46     4:15:40
435   David Fink             M3034       65/143       28:22       55:48     1:07:20     2:04:11                9:46     4:15:46
436   Zachary Collins        M4044       45/105       24:25       50:20     1:01:30     1:50:40     3:30:17    9:46     4:15:51
437   Travis Ingber          M4044       46/105       28:46       56:44     1:08:15     2:01:05     3:32:15    9:46     4:15:52
438   Steven Burdick         M4044       47/105       25:10       50:11     1:00:33     1:50:23     3:31:10    9:47     4:15:55
439   Spencer Kingeter       M2529       48/122       28:20       56:58     1:08:11     2:00:33     3:33:09    9:47     4:16:02
440   Peter Harrington       M3034       66/143       27:13       54:04     1:05:22     1:57:08     3:31:49    9:47     4:16:04
441   Andrew Daronco         M3539       56/127       28:26       55:20     1:06:44                 3:28:22    9:47     4:16:10
442   Mary Nero              F3034        23/75       30:28     1:00:43     1:13:06     2:08:38     3:37:48    9:47     4:16:19
443   Carissa Smith          F2529        28/94       27:26       54:41     1:06:13     1:56:54     3:33:54    9:48     4:16:21
444   Greg Schultz           PACER        10/26       30:30       59:34     1:11:46     2:05:29     3:35:00    9:48     4:16:21
445   Samantha Martinez-Gibb F2529        29/94       29:44       58:21     1:10:11     2:04:07     3:35:29    9:48     4:16:24
446   Gabrielle Douglass     F1824        16/64       28:13       55:06     1:06:34     2:01:10     3:36:00    9:48     4:16:26
447   Isaiah Stedwill        M1824        32/81       28:13                 1:06:35     2:01:10     3:36:00    9:48     4:16:26
448   Andrea Barutta         M4549        29/75       31:44     1:01:50     1:14:39     2:10:42     3:40:27    9:48     4:16:34
449   Gary Domke             M3034       67/143       28:28       55:25     1:06:50     1:57:37     3:30:36    9:48     4:16:45
450   Adam Buck              M3034       68/143       28:35       56:23     1:07:41     1:59:27     3:31:52    9:49     4:16:53
451   Jenna Koerner          F1824        17/64       27:09       55:00     1:06:53     2:01:39     3:35:01    9:49     4:16:57
452   Tiffany Zinn           F1824        18/64       27:09       55:00     1:06:53     2:01:39     3:35:01    9:49     4:16:57
453   Melissa Whited         F5054         6/30       27:25       53:59     1:05:25     1:55:50     3:32:32    9:49     4:16:57
454   Jason Cannon           M4549        30/75       30:57       59:30     1:11:33     2:04:58     3:34:38    9:49     4:17:02
455   Brian Hiller           M3539       57/127       26:51       53:33     1:04:53     1:55:00     3:31:16    9:49     4:17:03
456   John Sonderman         M3539       58/127       28:51       56:59     1:08:32     1:59:46     3:32:06    9:49     4:17:05
457   Jessica Teddy          F3539        26/87       26:45       54:50     1:06:46     2:00:02     3:34:20    9:50     4:17:17
458   Yulian Menyaev         M4044       48/105       25:44       53:29     1:05:24     2:00:47     3:37:15    9:51     4:17:52
459   Logan Payne            M3034       69/143       28:26       55:49     1:07:17     1:59:48     3:32:16    9:51     4:17:58
460   Tony Bautista          M5054        22/67                             1:08:37     2:00:05     3:32:55    9:51     4:18:04
461   Dennis Hayes           M4549        31/75       32:03                 1:15:28     2:11:12     3:41:34    9:52     4:18:06
462   Nicole Jack            F3539        27/87       28:36       56:42     1:08:37     2:05:56     3:40:00    9:52     4:18:14
463   Cody Black             M2529       49/122       27:57       55:55     1:07:59     2:00:33     3:33:06    9:52     4:18:15
464   Evan Schrock           M3034       70/143       28:27       55:50     1:07:19     1:59:49     3:32:16    9:52     4:18:16
465   Kenneth Feldmann       M5559        14/38       30:02       59:01     1:11:06     2:04:42     3:33:03    9:52     4:18:26
466   Ryan Comer             M4044       49/105       30:03                 1:12:45     2:09:05     3:40:35    9:53     4:18:34
467   Robert Beck            M5559        15/38       30:33       59:42     1:12:05     2:07:24     3:38:46    9:53     4:18:34
468   Nathan Gibbs           M2529       50/122       31:47     1:00:24     1:12:15     2:06:10     3:37:34    9:53     4:18:38
469   Stephanie Bull         F3539        28/87       30:38       59:39     1:11:39     2:05:30     3:37:34    9:53     4:18:52
470   Rachel Seller          F2529        30/94       32:07                 1:16:39     2:14:36     3:43:53    9:54     4:19:03
471   Adam Monaghan          PACER        11/26       31:51     1:02:07     1:14:36     2:10:50     3:41:08    9:54     4:19:15
472   Brian Hoffart          M3034       71/143       26:32       51:46     1:02:14     1:49:11     3:21:35    9:54     4:19:15
473   John O'Loughlin        M4044       50/105       27:13       55:05     1:06:43     1:57:48     3:29:31    9:55     4:19:27
474   Thomas Delay           M1824        33/81       28:22       55:17     1:06:41     1:57:03     3:21:49    9:55     4:19:35
475   Meghan Lane            F3034        24/75       33:11     1:04:27     1:18:38     2:15:29     3:45:16    9:55     4:19:40
476   David Diaz             M3034       72/143       29:22       59:05     1:09:15     1:58:24     3:34:39    9:55     4:19:41
477   Chris Bradley          M4044       51/105       24:49       49:44     1:00:04     1:47:45     3:21:35    9:55     4:19:42
478   Benjamin Phelps        M4044       52/105       28:37       56:13     1:08:01     2:01:18     3:34:31    9:55     4:19:44
479   Steve St.John          M5054        23/67       29:45       58:49     1:10:58     2:07:51     3:39:47    9:56     4:19:50
480   Reyna Rodriguez Valenc F3539        29/87       31:09     1:01:18     1:13:54     2:10:14     3:41:26    9:56     4:19:54
481   Joe White              M3539       59/127       27:27       54:54     1:06:27                 3:35:46    9:56     4:19:54
482   Jim Haslag             M5054        24/67       27:31                 1:04:35     1:54:35     3:33:41    9:56     4:20:01
483   Micah Jacobsen         M3539       60/127       25:52       51:51     1:02:18     1:50:37     3:29:00    9:56     4:20:09
484   McCall Balderston      F2529        31/94       30:18       59:17     1:11:41     2:05:47     3:40:55    9:56     4:20:11
485   Taylor Foye            M2529       51/122       30:42       59:54     1:12:05     2:05:25     3:33:57    9:57     4:20:21
486   David Miller           M3539       61/127       30:00     1:00:30     1:13:11     2:08:45     3:39:53    9:57     4:20:23
487   Maggie Urschler        F1824        19/64       30:06       58:13     1:10:01     2:03:24     3:37:15    9:57     4:20:34
488   Keaton Reece           M1824        34/81       26:39       52:12     1:02:56     1:52:42     3:26:23    9:57     4:20:35
489   Sarah Gardner          F2529        32/94       28:30                 1:08:14     2:01:08     3:35:25    9:57     4:20:38
490   Bruce Campbell         M3034       73/143       26:51       52:52     1:03:51     1:53:02     3:24:57    9:57     4:20:38
491   Emily Clowdus          F2529        33/94       29:00                 1:11:26     2:06:21     3:40:55    9:57     4:20:38
492   Michael Iseman         M2529       52/122       28:30       56:06     1:07:53     2:00:40     3:35:17    9:58     4:20:49
493   Jacqueline King        F5054         7/30       28:06                 1:07:06     1:59:41     3:33:54    9:58     4:20:56
494   Nick Ward              M3034       74/143       23:41       46:58       56:36     1:43:27     3:37:15    9:58     4:20:58
495   James Colby            M5054        25/67       28:24       55:41     1:07:13     1:59:45     3:36:01    9:58     4:20:59
496   John Brennan           M3539       62/127       27:59       54:40     1:05:54     1:55:36     3:33:57    9:58     4:21:00
497   Ryan Moore             PACER        12/26       32:04     1:02:46     1:15:27     2:11:12     3:41:40    9:58     4:21:01
498   Elliot Brand           M4044       53/105       26:43       52:20     1:03:00     1:50:23     3:23:47    9:59     4:21:29
499   Jeremiah Hauser        M4044       54/105       28:21       55:46     1:07:24     2:02:02     3:41:29    9:59     4:21:31
500   Steven Janulewicz      M3539       63/127       29:35                 1:12:55     2:07:42     3:38:41   10:00     4:21:44

Generated February 4, 2026 at 12:25 PM 5/13



2017 Kansas City Marathon presented by Garmin - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   John Roberts           M5054        26/67       28:31       55:45     1:07:15     1:59:33     3:39:10   10:00     4:21:51
502   Zach Meler             M3539       64/127       28:08       56:54     1:08:29     2:01:17     3:38:35   10:00     4:21:57
503   Ben Nelson             M4044       55/105                   51:40     1:02:34     1:56:44     3:36:28   10:00     4:22:00
504   Kalli Hannam           F2529        34/94       34:48     1:06:43     1:18:39     2:13:13     3:42:26   10:01     4:22:01
505   Jessica Long           F2529        35/94       31:46     1:03:08     1:16:48     2:13:38     3:43:47   10:01     4:22:14
506   Anne Schroer           F4044        11/55       28:47       56:21     1:08:00     2:04:16     3:39:11   10:01     4:22:15
507   Shauna Lawrence        F4044        12/55       28:47       56:22     1:08:00     2:04:16     3:39:16   10:01     4:22:15
508   Hannah Logan           F1824        20/64       28:27       55:53     1:07:22     2:00:29     3:33:23   10:01     4:22:18
509   Conor Kane             M2529       53/122       24:21       47:41       57:31     1:48:06     3:34:24   10:01     4:22:21
510   Paul Cason             M3539       65/127       26:41       52:18     1:03:03     1:59:27     3:39:15   10:02     4:22:38
511   Rebecca Wilson         F3539        30/87       30:36     1:01:01     1:13:31     2:10:06     3:42:56   10:02     4:22:43
512   Stuart Swenson         M4044       56/105       26:11       51:57     1:03:01     1:53:39     3:29:42   10:02     4:22:49
513   Caroline Engelman      F3034        25/75       32:46     1:04:36     1:18:01     2:16:55     3:47:31   10:03     4:22:57
514   Richard Suter          M5054        27/67       25:52       50:42     1:00:43     1:47:41     3:27:47   10:03     4:23:03
515   Jeff Wolff             M3539       66/127       26:35       53:29     1:05:17     1:56:51     3:40:16   10:03     4:23:06
516   Emily Long             F3034        26/75       30:06     1:00:21     1:13:09     2:09:46     3:42:58   10:03     4:23:15
517   Nicholas Harrel Iv     M3539       67/127       31:52     1:02:48     1:15:28     2:12:05     3:44:30   10:04     4:23:26
518   Rigel Bales-Woods      M1824        35/81       29:54       58:48     1:10:58     2:04:25     3:37:56   10:04     4:23:37
519   Ron Craven             M6064         7/17       30:38       59:55     1:12:01     2:08:08     3:41:39   10:04     4:23:43
520   Maria Rodriguez        F2529        36/94       31:43     1:01:49     1:14:28     2:10:41     3:41:14   10:04     4:23:44
521   Lori Pittman           F4549         8/41       31:39     1:01:55     1:14:22                 3:41:18   10:04     4:23:44
522   Nathan Boyce           M3539       68/127       28:19       56:54     1:08:47     2:02:16     3:38:20   10:05     4:23:53
523   Amy Satterlund         F4044        13/55       31:46     1:01:55     1:14:26     2:10:02     3:43:10   10:05     4:24:00
524   Garrett Benney         M3034       75/143       28:30       56:27     1:08:01     2:00:54     3:34:27   10:05     4:24:04
525   James W Allen          M5559        16/38       28:20       55:24     1:06:37     1:58:37     3:35:49   10:05     4:24:10
526   Reed Fagan             M3034       76/143       31:55     1:01:40     1:13:59     2:10:06     3:44:07   10:06     4:24:28
527   Matthew Bergman        M2529       54/122       28:28       55:23     1:06:46     1:57:09     3:39:15   10:07     4:24:39
528   Jennifer Watkins       F3034        27/75       31:30     1:02:01     1:14:29     2:10:20     3:44:18   10:07     4:24:46
529   Kathy Elbel            F5559         2/14       30:33       59:31     1:11:39     2:05:24     3:36:52   10:07     4:24:51
530   Nick Hart              M3539       69/127       29:26       58:38     1:10:53     2:06:10     3:38:31   10:07     4:24:57
531   Mike Marshall          M3539       70/127       35:13                 1:19:01     2:16:59     3:48:24   10:07     4:25:00
532   Danny Faught           M3034       77/143       28:23       55:46     1:07:16     1:59:33     3:35:45   10:08     4:25:07
533   Yasushi Sakuma         M7074          1/2       30:13     1:00:15     1:12:46     2:07:52     3:42:08   10:08     4:25:10
534   Theresa Legato         F4549         9/41                                                     3:43:02   10:08     4:25:15
535   Tim Durham             M3034       78/143       28:26       55:48     1:07:22     1:59:46     3:41:22   10:08     4:25:18
536   Raj Mitra              M5054        28/67       28:53       57:13     1:09:42     2:07:07     3:44:45   10:08     4:25:24
537   Jordan Fjellman        M2529       55/122       28:06       56:47     1:08:54     2:03:30     3:41:50   10:09     4:25:41
538   Anna Snelling          F3034        28/75                 1:01:56     1:14:33     2:10:46     3:41:14   10:09     4:25:44
539   Andrew Dines           M1824        36/81       27:59       54:59     1:06:12     1:56:26     3:29:17   10:09     4:25:47
540   Donald Wright Jr.      M1824        37/81                 1:07:14     1:21:14     2:16:43     3:48:22   10:09     4:25:47
541   Trevor Ricketts        M1824        38/81       32:17     1:07:14     1:21:14     2:16:42     3:48:24   10:09     4:25:47
542   Beth Ann Soelberg      F2529        37/94                   58:37     1:10:57     2:05:09     3:41:35   10:10     4:26:02
543   Mindy Svoboda          F3034        29/75       30:16       59:48     1:11:59                 3:41:04   10:10     4:26:03
544   Cem Yildirim           M5054        29/67       30:31       59:43     1:11:55     2:05:59     3:43:11   10:10     4:26:09
545   Jules Van Dongen       M2529       56/122       28:17       55:41     1:07:32     1:59:43     3:44:49   10:10     4:26:18
546   Ty Gardner             M2529       57/122       28:38                 1:08:14     2:01:08     3:35:20   10:10     4:26:18
547   Jake Frazier           M1824        39/81       27:52       53:43     1:04:22     1:55:29     3:39:32   10:10     4:26:21
548   William McFadden       M3539       71/127       29:16       59:10     1:11:05     2:04:51     3:39:21   10:11     4:26:24
549   Sarah White            F3539        31/87       31:51     1:02:16     1:14:56     2:13:20     3:47:42   10:11     4:26:41
550   Shannon Newton         F4044        14/55       31:27                 1:15:55                 3:46:18   10:11     4:26:46
551   Will Zimmerman         M1824        40/81       25:46       50:27     1:00:33     1:45:49     3:30:38   10:12     4:26:56
552   Martin Squier          M4044       57/105       30:59     1:01:32     1:14:12     2:12:12     3:49:10   10:12     4:27:00
553   Ryan Mertens           M3539       72/127       30:10       58:19     1:10:11     2:03:04     3:34:58   10:12     4:27:02
554   Carlos Mena            M2529       58/122                 1:01:48     1:13:52     2:07:56     3:41:28   10:12     4:27:02
555   Robert Wassergord      M4044       58/105       30:32       59:34     1:11:47     2:06:53     3:43:28   10:12     4:27:08
556   Jenny Edwards          F1824        21/64                 1:01:49     1:14:07                 3:46:40   10:13     4:27:27
557   Jon Coleman            M4549        32/75       33:14     1:04:13     1:18:51     2:15:55     3:49:33   10:13     4:27:28
558   Benjamin Ward          M3034       79/143       30:33       59:57     1:13:30     2:09:17     3:42:54   10:13     4:27:30
559   Jim Molzen             M4044       59/105       28:45       56:01     1:09:00     2:01:05     3:36:58   10:13     4:27:40
560   Philip Steele          M5054        30/67       28:45       56:01     1:09:01     2:01:05     3:36:57   10:13     4:27:40
561   Becky Moidl            F2529        38/94       32:29     1:04:09     1:18:20     2:17:01     3:52:59   10:14     4:27:59
562   Tj Leonard             M2529       59/122       27:53       55:22     1:06:43     1:59:52     3:39:39   10:15     4:28:17
563   Debra Chapman          F5054         8/30       27:59       57:22     1:09:21     2:06:31     3:44:25   10:15     4:28:20
564   Emily Hawks            F2529        39/94       31:41     1:02:13     1:14:44     2:10:31     3:44:48   10:15     4:28:25
565   Rachel Foster          F1824        22/64       28:24       55:50     1:07:20     2:03:40     3:46:34   10:15     4:28:27
566   Christopher Eads       M3034       80/143       27:38       54:05     1:05:16     1:58:09     3:45:26   10:15     4:28:30
567   Dustin Struble         M3034       81/143       29:04       56:27     1:08:39     2:02:12     3:44:29   10:15     4:28:32
568   Chris Davlantes        M5054        31/67       31:56                 1:16:22     2:13:22     3:48:52   10:15     4:28:32
569   Laura Davlantes        F5054         9/30       31:56     1:03:09     1:16:23     2:13:23     3:49:03   10:15     4:28:33
570   Kenneth Marchek        M4549        33/75       30:27     1:00:14     1:12:29     2:07:15     3:43:00   10:16     4:28:35
571   Erin Cook              F3034        30/75       33:06     1:04:04     1:17:00     2:15:47     3:50:25   10:16     4:28:36
572   Melissa Childers       F3539        32/87       31:47     1:02:47     1:15:41     2:14:28     3:49:14   10:16     4:28:50
573   Cecilia Wilborn        F3034        31/75       32:38     1:04:16     1:17:32     2:15:48     3:46:32   10:16     4:28:51
574   Mark Wilborn           M3539       73/127       32:38     1:04:16     1:17:32     2:15:48     3:46:32   10:16     4:28:52
575   Aubreah Horan          F2529        40/94                             1:13:05     2:10:08     3:47:18   10:16     4:28:53
576   Karl Anderson          M4044       60/105       30:59     1:01:32     1:14:13     2:12:12     3:49:13   10:16     4:28:59
577   Greg Finke             M3539       74/127       26:49       54:57     1:06:23     2:05:58     3:45:09   10:17     4:29:02
578   Michelle Padley        F4549        10/41       31:25     1:01:34     1:14:05     2:11:14     3:48:35   10:17     4:29:04
579   Mark Dirks             M4549        34/75       30:13     1:00:49     1:17:23     2:13:54     3:48:19   10:17     4:29:08
580   Wael Sammur            PACER        13/26       33:06     1:04:04     1:17:00     2:15:47     3:50:26   10:17     4:29:20
581   Yvette Fratzke         F5054        10/30       33:09     1:04:08     1:17:03     2:15:49     3:49:29   10:17     4:29:22
582   Brian Crabtree         M4549        35/75       28:50       57:02     1:08:25     2:03:16     3:42:25   10:18     4:29:35
583   Mike Thomas            M4044       61/105       30:45     1:00:02     1:12:21     2:05:41     3:38:57   10:19     4:29:56
584   Madison Wilk           F1824        23/64       32:57     1:03:54     1:16:49     2:15:36     3:50:16   10:19     4:29:58
585   Shiyue Lin             M1824        41/81       27:29       55:27     1:07:29     2:00:37     3:45:19   10:19     4:30:03
586   Colleen Eddy           F2529        41/94       30:32     1:02:38     1:15:11     2:10:55     3:43:16   10:19     4:30:09
587   Michael Tolle          M5559        17/38       28:26       55:21     1:06:43     1:57:49     3:38:16   10:19     4:30:13
588   Jeff Mildner           M4549        36/75       28:26       55:20     1:07:07     1:57:48     3:38:11   10:19     4:30:13
589   Rachel Cox             F3034        32/75       28:34       57:50     1:10:57     2:07:12     3:48:54   10:19     4:30:17
590   Evan Johnson           M2529       60/122       31:16     1:02:04     1:14:48     2:10:09     3:50:18   10:20     4:30:23
591   Rodney Richardson      M5559        18/38       26:55       54:26     1:05:58     2:00:53     3:45:09   10:20     4:30:33
592   Alison Raboin          F3034        33/75       26:55       54:26     1:05:59     2:00:55     3:45:10   10:20     4:30:33
593   Lindsey Brown          F2529        42/94       29:16       58:05     1:11:43     2:06:39     3:47:03   10:20     4:30:34
594   Heather Jacobsen       F3034        34/75       32:24     1:03:30     1:16:22     2:14:18     3:47:54   10:20     4:30:40
595   Shekita Robinson       F4044        15/55       32:53                 1:18:53     2:17:08     3:50:19   10:21     4:30:56
596   Adam Hoffman           M3539       75/127       28:28       55:20     1:06:43     1:57:18     3:35:51   10:21     4:31:08
597   Jessica Revelle        F4044        16/55       30:38       59:47     1:13:16     2:08:44     3:45:07   10:22     4:31:14
598   Justin Hofstetter      M3034       82/143                   55:42     1:07:47                 3:34:28   10:22     4:31:25
599   David Panjada          M4044       62/105       31:53     1:02:33     1:15:14     2:11:04     3:45:35   10:22     4:31:26
600   John Cobb              M3034       83/143       29:35       59:03     1:11:03     2:05:22     3:45:41   10:22     4:31:28
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601   Chris Schroeder        M4044       63/105       28:20       55:44     1:08:14     1:59:44     3:34:11   10:23     4:31:44
602   Chad Lien              M4044       64/105       28:16       55:52     1:07:28     1:59:49     3:38:52   10:23     4:31:45
603   Courtney Boehm         F3034        35/75       31:50     1:01:56     1:14:34     2:10:47     3:45:55   10:23     4:31:45
604   Christine Newton       F3034        36/75       28:25       55:51     1:07:21     1:59:51     3:39:56   10:23     4:31:48
605   Kelvin Riley           M5559        19/38       32:38     1:02:19     1:14:57     2:12:18     3:49:31   10:24     4:32:12
606   Shaun Bailey           M3034       84/143       28:13       55:38     1:07:07     1:58:21     3:35:45   10:24     4:32:17
607   Craig Stearns          M5054        32/67       26:36       54:13     1:05:59     2:00:51     3:44:15   10:25     4:32:33
608   Danny Miller           PACER        14/26                                         2:17:54     3:53:20   10:25     4:32:33
609   Denise Carleton        F4549        11/41       28:06                 1:10:11     2:08:07     3:50:08   10:25     4:32:36
610   Stephanie Grigson      F2529        43/94                 1:05:34     1:18:36     2:16:13     3:53:20   10:25     4:32:44
611   Emily Gallagher        F3539        33/87       28:23       56:22     1:08:00     2:04:23     3:46:16   10:25     4:32:55
612   Justin Lamison         M3034       85/143       28:48       55:29     1:06:49     2:00:26     3:46:36   10:25     4:32:56
613   Steve Coad             M4549        37/75       30:16       59:06     1:11:03     2:06:26     3:45:57   10:26     4:32:57
614   Chris Torres           M4044       65/105       30:16       59:06     1:11:03     2:06:25     3:45:56   10:26     4:32:59
615   Michael Freeland       M3034       86/143       31:23     1:00:58     1:13:09     2:09:11     3:50:00   10:26     4:33:06
616   Amy Lambert            F5054        11/30       32:54     1:04:20     1:17:03     2:15:52     3:51:11   10:26     4:33:08
617   Mark Elbel             M5559        20/38       25:37       52:45     1:03:50     1:57:04     3:42:22   10:26     4:33:12
618   Sooraj Menon           M3539       76/127       31:50     1:03:17     1:15:28     2:11:12     3:47:00   10:26     4:33:14
619   Mark Holmberg          M3034       87/143                   55:12     1:06:09     2:01:14     3:45:05   10:26     4:33:22
620   Cody Gray              M1824        42/81       28:07       55:30     1:06:35     1:58:56     3:43:02   10:27     4:33:22
621   Maria Mendoza          F3539        34/87       33:17     1:06:29     1:19:46     2:33:07               10:28     4:33:51
622   Matthew Kidd           M3539       77/127       24:29       49:42     1:00:27     1:51:20     3:39:30   10:28     4:33:53
623   Maxwell Hubbert        M1824        43/81       30:12       59:07     1:11:51     2:06:45     3:46:12   10:28     4:34:00
624   Michelle Hood          F4044        17/55       29:57       59:12     1:11:21     2:07:11     3:49:30   10:28     4:34:05
625   Dan Vermeer            M4549        38/75       32:07     1:04:05     1:17:24     2:16:08     3:51:59   10:29     4:34:20
626   Tricia Vermeer         F4549        12/41       32:08     1:04:06     1:17:25     2:16:09     3:51:59   10:29     4:34:21
627   Chris Kimsey           M4549        39/75       30:12       59:05     1:11:26     2:06:54     3:48:17   10:29     4:34:22
628   Ryan Thomas            M1824        44/81       27:09       52:33     1:03:21     1:52:25     3:40:15   10:29     4:34:33
629   Cynthia Muparaganda    F4044        18/55       28:39       56:25     1:08:10     2:05:02     3:49:34   10:30     4:34:41
630   Alvin Lan              M1824        45/81       27:12       56:19     1:08:29     2:06:10     3:49:36   10:30     4:34:45
631   Alex Peuser            M1824        46/81       27:08       54:51     1:06:10     1:57:47     3:44:05   10:30     4:34:46
632   Mark Huffman           M5054        33/67       34:00                 1:21:34     2:20:57     4:00:06   10:30     4:35:01
633   Bert Braud             M5559        21/38       27:53       55:24     1:07:07     1:58:33     3:39:55   10:31     4:35:11
634   Daniel Hardern         M4044       66/105       28:29       55:42     1:07:27     1:59:11     3:49:50   10:31     4:35:17
635   Amy Darr               F3034        37/75       32:47     1:04:53     1:18:19     2:17:23     3:54:11   10:31     4:35:19
636   Jennifer Hack          F3539        35/87       31:10     1:01:16     1:13:55     2:10:08     3:50:23   10:31     4:35:32
637   Kimberly Dodge         F5054        12/30       29:19       59:28     1:12:06     2:11:37     3:50:37   10:32     4:35:34
638   Don Stevanov           M5054        34/67       26:27       54:57     1:06:23     1:59:33     3:48:17   10:32     4:35:52
639   Tricia Hutchison       F3034        38/75       28:34                 1:10:31     2:06:58     3:50:10   10:32     4:35:56
640   Rob Marlow             M3034       88/143       31:28     1:04:51     1:18:37     2:19:10     3:56:40   10:33     4:36:16
641   Peter Brown            M4044       67/105       28:58       58:09     1:10:42     2:07:48     3:50:29   10:33     4:36:19
642   Dustin Westfahl        M3539       78/127       31:16     1:02:16     1:15:13     2:15:48     3:54:05   10:33     4:36:24
643   John Lyon              M5054        35/67       29:08       58:34     1:10:21     2:03:14     3:45:59   10:34     4:36:26
644   Jennifer Klotz         F3034        39/75       31:10     1:01:24     1:14:06     2:11:13     3:52:42   10:34     4:36:42
645   Miles Crowley          M2529       61/122       29:30       57:44     1:10:47     2:03:10     3:49:23   10:35     4:36:59
646   Bruce Vaughn           M3034       89/143       31:04                 1:14:51     2:12:48     3:52:07   10:35     4:37:03
647   Brad Deghand           M2529       62/122       30:10       58:54     1:10:45     2:03:24     3:51:00   10:35     4:37:12
648   Hannah Dalbey          F2529        44/94       30:40       59:47     1:11:57     2:09:18     3:52:07   10:35     4:37:13
649   Lauren Hruby           F4549        13/41       31:45                 1:14:40     2:13:00     3:50:49   10:35     4:37:15
650   James Griffin          M5559        22/38       30:27       59:29     1:11:45     2:08:33     3:50:38   10:35     4:37:17
651   Cheyenne Cockrill      F2529        45/94       32:51     1:06:19     1:19:10     2:18:13     3:57:41   10:36     4:37:29
652   Derek Spencer          M3034       90/143       32:51     1:06:19     1:19:10     2:18:12     3:57:41   10:36     4:37:29
653   Liz Bushman            F4549        14/41       29:26       58:44     1:11:01     2:07:21     3:50:17   10:36     4:37:40
654   Joseph Galaske         M1824        47/81       34:38     1:10:45     1:24:06     2:24:12     3:58:32   10:37     4:38:00
655   Jason Haslag           M2529       63/122       28:40       56:20     1:07:54     2:01:33     3:47:55   10:37     4:38:01
656   Muriel Solberg         F1824        24/64       33:05     1:05:07     1:18:03     2:15:39               10:37     4:38:06
657   Lesle Griessel         F3539        36/87       30:29     1:00:54     1:13:41     2:11:30     3:53:20   10:37     4:38:07
658   Jennie Guetterman      F3034        40/75       33:53     1:07:07     1:20:46     2:21:29     3:58:54   10:38     4:38:15
659   Stephanie Nelson       F2529        46/94       33:53     1:06:48     1:20:38     2:21:24     3:58:47   10:38     4:38:15
660   Brooke Olejniczak      F3539        37/87       30:10     1:02:34     1:15:06     2:12:10     3:53:03   10:38     4:38:16
661   Vicki Vossler          F5559         3/14       32:45     1:04:40     1:19:39     2:19:25     3:58:08   10:38     4:38:29
662   Marvin Lewis           M2529       64/122       33:36     1:05:46     1:18:55     2:17:00     3:57:52   10:38     4:38:34
663   Shannon Barsby         F3034        41/75       33:36     1:05:46     1:18:55     2:17:00     3:57:49   10:38     4:38:34
664   Heidi Vu               F4549        15/41       28:16       56:33     1:08:37     2:08:04     3:51:56   10:39     4:38:37
665   Kevin Simonin          M5054        36/67       25:42       51:04     1:01:30     2:00:30     3:45:50   10:39     4:38:43
666   Blaise Brewer          M1824        48/81       28:05       54:42     1:05:40     2:01:40     3:52:32   10:39     4:38:47
667   Amber Bonner           F3539        38/87                             1:16:38     2:15:26     3:55:16   10:39     4:38:54
668   Kyle Bretz             M3539       79/127       28:02       54:11     1:05:15     2:02:10     3:51:03   10:39     4:38:55
669   Elizabeth Stout-Rhine  F4549        16/41       32:00                 1:16:38     2:15:26     3:55:19   10:39     4:38:56
670   Dawna Calbi            PACER        15/26       33:52     1:07:07     1:20:47     2:21:29     3:58:54   10:40     4:39:08
671   Tom Moore              PACER        16/26       33:42     1:07:05     1:20:35     2:21:24     3:58:48   10:40     4:39:08
672   Vaughn Johnson         M5054        37/67       30:24     1:00:02     1:12:12     2:09:24     3:51:09   10:40     4:39:09
673   Miriam Sowell          F17UN          1/2       33:18     1:05:51     1:19:25     2:19:31     3:58:36   10:40     4:39:18
674   Anthony Nguyen         M5054        38/67       32:52                 1:16:36     2:14:42     3:50:32   10:40     4:39:25
675   Claire Todd            F1824        25/64       31:10     1:02:18     1:15:36     2:16:12     3:58:27   10:40     4:39:26
676   Del Cabeche            M3034       91/143       31:53     1:02:15     1:14:50     2:09:47     3:50:33   10:40     4:39:27
677   John Cross             M3034       92/143                   56:01     1:07:35     2:05:25     3:53:24   10:41     4:39:29
678   Scott Nusom            M3539       80/127       29:21       59:26     1:11:46     2:06:41     3:50:37   10:41     4:39:46
679   Molly McInerney        F1824        26/64       33:08     1:06:41     1:21:09     2:21:22     3:58:04   10:41     4:39:47
680   Alexa Kaczor           F1824        27/64       33:08     1:06:41     1:21:10     2:21:22     3:58:05   10:41     4:39:48
681   Cesar Gradilla         M4044       68/105       30:30       59:32     1:11:42     2:05:28     3:45:47   10:41     4:39:49
682   Andrea Crank           F2529        47/94       29:02       59:01     1:11:38     2:09:11               10:41     4:39:49
683   Kevin Vicker           M3539       81/127       32:08     1:03:15     1:16:43     2:16:33     3:55:28   10:41     4:39:50
684   Grant Dalbey           M2529       65/122       30:40       59:47     1:11:56     2:09:18     3:52:07   10:42     4:40:18
685   Abe Dick               M1824        49/81       23:42       47:35       57:18     1:44:19     3:25:58   10:43     4:40:29
686   Doug Chatman           M4549        40/75       33:09     1:06:21     1:20:07     2:17:44     3:54:19   10:43     4:40:30
687   Wren Wiebe             F2529        48/94                             1:09:48     2:04:08     3:48:33   10:43     4:40:33
688   Tiona Wright           F3539        39/87       32:23     1:04:24     1:17:52     2:20:08     3:57:44   10:43     4:40:38
689   Marc Hill              F3539        40/87       28:27       57:28     1:09:20     2:07:49     3:52:13   10:43     4:40:39
690   Kristin Chooncharoen   F3034        42/75       29:09       58:45     1:10:54     2:08:35     3:52:41   10:43     4:40:44
691   Bonnie Sexton          F5054        13/30       28:27       56:50     1:09:04     2:06:24     3:55:13   10:43     4:40:46
692   Mary Parr              F5559         4/14       31:50     1:01:55     1:14:35     2:10:49     3:53:49   10:44     4:40:54
693   Ben Mulford            M3539       82/127       30:37     1:00:54     1:13:50     2:09:49     3:51:46   10:44     4:41:08
694   Katie Onofrio          F2529        49/94       33:06     1:04:05     1:17:01     2:15:47     3:54:50   10:45     4:41:15
695   Deborah Sicoli         F4044        19/55       33:16     1:05:45     1:19:44     2:19:37     3:58:24   10:45     4:41:17
696   William Carleton       M3539       83/127       26:13       53:26     1:07:17     2:04:44     3:50:07   10:45     4:41:25
697   Richard Woo            M2529       66/122       29:10       57:47     1:11:57     2:06:24     3:54:20   10:45     4:41:28
698   Daniel Ingram          M3034       93/143       29:21       57:32     1:09:11     2:02:44     3:49:28   10:45     4:41:38
699   Eric Gudde             M3539       84/127       29:54                 1:10:43     2:07:14     3:54:54   10:46     4:41:48
700   Cheryl Lentz           F4044        20/55       31:55     1:03:03     1:16:08     2:15:44     3:54:51   10:47     4:42:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Andrew Siercks         M2529       67/122       30:56     1:02:27     1:17:12     2:16:59     3:59:46   10:47     4:42:10
702   Keith Eddy             M2529       68/122       30:04     1:01:06     1:15:00     2:12:37     3:56:33   10:47     4:42:11
703   Jed Moody              M3034       94/143       26:40       53:09     1:04:05     1:56:30     3:50:39   10:47     4:42:18
704   Edward Fensholt        M5559        23/38       29:34       57:59     1:10:01     2:06:43     3:50:35   10:47     4:42:30
705   Katie Alexander        F1824        28/64       32:23                 1:15:24     2:11:37     3:55:59   10:47     4:42:30
706   Matthew Fox            M2529       69/122       29:48       58:19     1:10:18     2:05:50     3:52:59   10:47     4:42:31
707   Julie Hettinger        F2529        50/94       29:49       58:19     1:10:19     2:05:51     3:52:57   10:47     4:42:31
708   Crystal Yakel          F2529        51/94       31:57     1:03:17     1:16:22     2:16:16     3:56:21   10:48     4:42:39
709   Joy Mustapich          F4549        17/41       32:08     1:03:03     1:16:14     2:14:42     3:54:32   10:48     4:42:56
710   Jamie Panjada          F4044        21/55       32:08     1:03:04     1:16:14     2:14:45     3:54:38   10:48     4:42:57
711   Timothy Hornik         MVIS           1/1       28:42       57:14     1:09:01     2:06:20     3:56:59   10:49     4:43:04
712   Chris Benjamin         M4044       69/105       28:43       57:14     1:09:01     2:06:20     3:56:58   10:49     4:43:05
713   Jeffrey Bernasconi     M3034       95/143                   59:26     1:11:46     2:06:42     3:53:41   10:49     4:43:09
714   Jeff Light             M6064         8/17       29:39       59:02     1:11:25     2:09:27     3:51:23   10:49     4:43:15
715   Brandie Estes          F3539        41/87       30:26       59:36     1:11:48     2:10:14     3:56:28   10:50     4:43:27
716   Amy Goeman             F3539        42/87       33:32     1:06:21     1:22:43     2:23:54     4:04:24   10:50     4:43:35
717   Andrew Siegrist        M3034       96/143       25:51                 1:08:56     1:58:10     3:43:17   10:50     4:43:35
718   Diana Weihrauch        F4549        18/41       30:35     1:02:04     1:17:19     2:19:42     3:59:34   10:50     4:43:44
719   Zack Murry             M3034       97/143       29:48       58:43     1:11:27     2:07:30     4:07:56   10:50     4:43:50
720   Katrina Hall           F3034        43/75       31:11     1:01:24     1:14:06     2:11:14     3:55:58   10:51     4:43:54
721   Man Vu                 M5054        39/67       33:03     1:04:02     1:16:57     2:15:44     3:50:33   10:51     4:44:06
722   Dane Nealson           M3034       98/143       31:25     1:04:45     1:17:35     2:18:41     3:58:27   10:52     4:44:24
723   Anna Curtis            F1824        29/64       30:06       58:13     1:10:02     2:11:31     3:56:45   10:52     4:44:24
724   Alex Niner             M1824        50/81       25:06       50:44     1:01:23     1:50:43     3:33:29   10:52     4:44:30
725   Andy Hunt              M4549        41/75       32:07     1:03:14     1:16:43     2:16:32     3:55:17   10:52     4:44:33
726   Greg Tourigny          M2529       70/122                   58:38     1:10:40     2:10:26     4:01:06   10:53     4:44:43
727   Laira Brewster         F3034        44/75       31:39     1:01:40     1:15:18     2:14:36     4:05:18   10:53     4:44:43
728   Daren Throckmorton     M5054        40/67       35:19     1:09:29     1:22:36     2:21:12     3:58:18   10:53     4:44:45
729   Christina Braatz       F2529        52/94       33:06     1:04:08     1:16:59     2:14:15     3:59:27   10:53     4:44:51
730   Jayson Holechek        M1824        51/81       30:27     1:00:21     1:12:32     2:05:59     3:51:44   10:53     4:44:59
731   Lydia Jensen           F1824        30/64       29:16       58:40     1:10:36     2:07:03     3:54:03   10:54     4:45:14
732   Wes Jensen             M2529       71/122       29:16       58:40     1:10:35     2:07:03     3:54:03   10:54     4:45:14
733   Leslie Fritz           F2529        53/94       33:06     1:04:18     1:17:00     2:15:45     3:56:57   10:54     4:45:19
734   Alejandro Romar        M3539       85/127       27:11       52:52     1:03:48     2:02:02     3:51:21   10:54     4:45:31
735   Rebecca Steven         F5559         5/14       33:16     1:04:59     1:18:05     2:24:06     4:05:24   10:54     4:45:31
736   Daniel Bullard         M3539       86/127       31:40     1:00:47     1:16:16     2:14:04     3:58:02   10:55     4:45:40
737   Darin Quiocho          M4549        42/75       26:21       54:16     1:06:23     2:06:21     3:55:26   10:55     4:45:41
738   Paige Lankford         F1824        31/64       31:10     1:04:30     1:20:32     2:20:25     4:04:17   10:55     4:45:44
739   Matt Dameron           M3539       87/127                             1:22:13     2:24:48     4:05:23   10:55     4:45:48
740   Ericka Lang            F3034        45/75       33:18     1:06:13     1:20:16     2:24:55     4:04:06   10:55     4:45:50
741   David Gunter           M4549        43/75       31:39     1:02:19     1:15:08     2:12:33     3:59:21   10:55     4:46:00
742   Matt Walker            M2529       72/122       31:37     1:01:58     1:14:13     2:08:58     3:52:25   10:56     4:46:11
743   Floyd Frankel          M6064         9/17       31:44                 1:16:20     2:15:51     3:57:42   10:56     4:46:15
744   Larry Corria           M5054        41/67       31:52     1:01:48     1:14:05     2:10:22     3:55:14   10:56     4:46:21
745   Lynn Alexander         F3539        43/87       35:12     1:08:54     1:23:12     2:26:21     4:06:39   10:56     4:46:27
746   Kenny Madison          M4549        44/75       30:57     1:01:36     1:14:39     2:12:28     3:53:00   10:57     4:46:29
747   Brett Generaux         M4044       70/105       31:56     1:03:37     1:17:17     2:18:35     4:01:25   10:57     4:46:49
748   Theresa Schumer        F3034        46/75       33:39     1:06:45     1:20:33     2:21:22     4:01:23   10:58     4:46:58
749   Matt Anthony           M4549        45/75       32:59     1:04:54     1:18:35     2:19:53     4:02:58   10:58     4:47:00
750   Kate Anthony           F3539        44/87       32:59     1:04:54     1:18:35     2:19:53     4:02:58   10:58     4:47:01
751   Shalyn Blaisdell       F2529        54/94                 1:02:37     1:14:57     2:09:09     4:00:35   10:58     4:47:10
752   Brandon Cunningham     M3034       99/143                 1:01:26     1:15:29     2:14:14     3:59:50   10:58     4:47:11
753   Linda Millhuff         F4044        22/55       32:48     1:05:47     1:19:34     2:19:27     4:00:24   10:58     4:47:15
754   Anne Fastovskiy        F2529        55/94       30:40     1:01:09     1:14:00     2:14:04     4:00:44   10:59     4:47:43
755   Katie Kruse            F1824        32/64       33:19     1:06:05     1:19:53     2:20:52     4:02:14   11:00     4:47:51
756   Russ Liggett           M5054        42/67       31:21     1:01:30     1:14:26     2:13:19     4:01:27   11:00     4:47:51
757   Jeffrey Bergeron       M3539       88/127       32:58     1:03:56     1:16:53     2:16:18     4:00:32   11:00     4:47:54
758   Kevin Spears           M3539       89/127       33:17     1:05:07     1:18:40     2:18:37     4:03:17   11:00     4:47:55
759   David Seiler           M2529       73/122       28:24       55:13     1:06:31     1:57:24     3:48:28   11:00     4:48:00
760   Corey Troast           M2529       74/122       30:21       59:30     1:11:39     2:05:42     3:55:47   11:00     4:48:04
761   Kathleen Murphy        F1824        33/64       43:11     1:28:06     1:48:44     3:20:30               11:01     4:48:13
762   Steven Shaffer         M4044       71/105       32:43     1:05:34     1:19:33     2:21:15     4:04:45   11:01     4:48:21
763   Robert Eshleman        M4044       72/105       32:13     1:03:15     1:16:41     2:17:19     4:01:25   11:02     4:48:41
764   Ani Mamisashvili       F1824        34/64       33:24     1:06:47     1:20:17     2:21:06     4:03:25   11:02     4:48:43
765   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4044        23/55       31:28     1:01:57     1:14:32     2:14:13     4:01:34   11:02     4:48:49
766   Jonah Hatten           M1824        52/81       28:16       55:38     1:07:10     1:59:44     3:56:42   11:02     4:48:51
767   Sarah Pederson         F4044        24/55       32:41     1:03:42     1:16:41     2:15:12     3:59:31   11:02     4:48:53
768   Daron Pratt            PACER        17/26       35:15     1:09:01     1:23:21     2:26:00     4:06:44   11:02     4:48:53
769   Jessica Moreau         F2529        56/94       31:46     1:02:42     1:15:46     2:16:01     4:04:33   11:02     4:48:55
770   Brad Vomacka           M3034      100/143       34:33     1:07:59     1:22:05     2:25:00     4:06:31   11:02     4:48:57
771   Leslie Ganer           F2529        57/94       34:33     1:07:59     1:22:05     2:25:01     4:06:34   11:02     4:48:57
772   Pamela Winter          F2529        58/94       34:34     1:07:59     1:22:05     2:25:01     4:06:31   11:02     4:48:58
773   Chase Monson           M1824        53/81       27:26       56:52     1:09:31     2:11:35     4:05:12   11:02     4:49:03
774   Joshua Langenfeld      M3034      101/143       30:10       59:07     1:11:52     2:05:12     3:56:57   11:02     4:49:04
775   Robert Plovnick        M4044       73/105       29:12       57:44     1:09:35     2:03:08     3:46:58   11:03     4:49:09
776   Dillon Brewer          M2529       75/122       30:43       59:54     1:13:10     2:05:26     3:56:18   11:04     4:49:32
777   David Gabbert          M1824        54/81       30:17     1:01:46     1:13:55     2:12:04     3:59:03   11:04     4:49:32
778   John Smyers            M2529       76/122       36:13     1:11:38     1:27:27     2:25:54     4:07:37   11:04     4:49:36
779   Kaye McCormick         F6569          1/5       30:26     1:01:39     1:14:44     2:16:27     4:02:45   11:04     4:49:37
780   Heather Davis          F3034        47/75       30:18     1:00:05     1:12:25     2:09:46     3:59:38   11:04     4:49:41
781   Bernard Silver         M3034      102/143       31:56     1:03:11     1:16:05     2:13:57               11:04     4:49:50
782   Russell Jordan         M3034      103/143       31:06     1:01:59     1:14:35     2:12:29     4:01:25   11:04     4:49:51
783   Michael Daley          M3539       90/127       28:28       55:37     1:06:44     1:57:16     3:37:30   11:05     4:49:59
784   Ryan Karasow           M3034      104/143                   59:26     1:11:46     2:06:42     3:55:38   11:05     4:50:10
785   Christian Kingeter     M1824        55/81       30:45     1:00:14     1:12:34     2:06:35     3:58:05   11:05     4:50:19
786   David Meyer            M3034      105/143       30:51     1:01:24     1:14:28     2:17:43     4:04:08   11:05     4:50:21
787   Leah Enright           F3539        45/87       35:05                 1:23:28     2:25:58     4:07:18   11:06     4:50:27
788   Timothy Mourlam        M2529       77/122       33:37     1:05:10     1:17:39     2:15:29     4:00:31   11:06     4:50:28
789   Tearson Lambkins       F2529        59/94       28:31       58:50     1:11:48                 4:01:57   11:06     4:50:31
790   Paul Bequette          M4549        46/75                   59:03     1:10:25     2:11:02     4:03:45   11:06     4:50:32
791   Michaele Franklin      F3539        46/87       31:29     1:03:17     1:16:39     2:21:17     4:07:40   11:06     4:50:44
792   Jeannine Lee           F4549        19/41       31:34     1:02:55     1:16:02     2:18:44     4:02:15   11:06     4:50:46
793   Zhen Lei               M2529       78/122       27:32       55:49     1:06:22     2:03:56     4:01:34   11:06     4:50:49
794   Samuel Edwards         M1824        56/81       32:02                 1:16:45     2:14:52     3:59:19   11:07     4:50:55
795   Daniel Cody            M1824        57/81       32:03                 1:16:46     2:14:53     3:59:18   11:07     4:50:56
796   Madeline Tompkins      F4044        25/55       31:07     1:01:57     1:14:52     2:14:02     4:03:04   11:07     4:50:58
797   Sam Termorshuizen      M1824        58/81       32:22     1:01:51     1:14:21     2:11:54     4:01:59   11:07     4:51:05
798   James Buchanan         M5559        24/38       33:00     1:03:57     1:16:54     2:16:46     4:00:53   11:08     4:51:29
799   Shay Bernard           M3539       91/127       33:51                 1:20:17     2:19:40     4:06:48   11:08     4:51:31
800   Michael Holm           M17UN          2/2       28:59       56:34     1:07:48     1:59:24     3:59:15   11:08     4:51:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Cindy Holst            F4044        26/55       27:30       54:05     1:05:37     2:00:55     4:00:50   11:09     4:51:45
802   Troy Turley            M5054        43/67       33:53     1:07:09     1:21:03     2:23:46     4:06:54   11:09     4:51:45
803   Rebecca Halling        F3539        47/87       37:23     1:10:58     1:25:02     2:27:46     4:08:52   11:09     4:51:57
804   Kyle Santoro           F2529        60/94       34:32     1:07:23     1:21:17     2:22:34     4:04:35   11:09     4:52:00
805   Pamela Davis           F4044        27/55       31:41     1:02:18     1:14:56     2:13:05     3:54:45   11:09     4:52:01
806   Carlton Johnson        M4044       74/105       32:11     1:06:11     1:22:22     2:24:13     4:06:10   11:09     4:52:07
807   Gwendolyn Freed        F5054        14/30       29:37       59:30     1:11:41     2:14:59     4:06:12   11:10     4:52:13
808   Brian Burnham          M4044       75/105       34:04     1:06:39     1:20:16     2:20:50     4:03:31   11:10     4:52:17
809   Meredith Burnham       F3539        48/87       34:04     1:06:39     1:20:16     2:20:50     4:03:30   11:10     4:52:17
810   William Frazier        M5559        25/38       35:15     1:09:01     1:23:21     2:25:59     4:08:15   11:10     4:52:17
811   Jason Dillavou         M4044       76/105       33:09                 1:20:30     2:23:22     4:07:42   11:10     4:52:21
812   Laura Raff             F3539        49/87       34:05     1:05:12     1:18:27     2:18:13     4:05:42   11:10     4:52:30
813   Rebecca Barry          F4044        28/55       33:55     1:07:11     1:21:05     2:26:43     4:11:05   11:10     4:52:34
814   Amber Shaw             F3539        50/87       33:56     1:07:11     1:21:06     2:26:44     4:11:06   11:10     4:52:34
815   Josh Ballew            M3539       92/127       33:04     1:05:18     1:18:46                 4:02:49   11:11     4:52:36
816   Beth Ballew            F3539        51/87       33:04     1:05:19     1:18:47     2:19:53     4:02:52   11:11     4:52:37
817   Kim Turner             F5054        15/30       34:34     1:07:23     1:21:17     2:22:55     4:06:26   11:12     4:53:02
818   Mike Ramolt            M5054        44/67       30:49     1:00:28     1:12:46     2:09:32     4:03:30   11:12     4:53:02
819   Charlie Brown          M2529       79/122       32:17     1:02:54     1:15:34     2:14:11     3:58:50   11:12     4:53:04
820   Darian Johnson Potts   F1824        35/64       32:18     1:02:54     1:15:35     2:14:12     3:58:52   11:12     4:53:05
821   Amber Hollan           F3034        48/75       30:34                 1:11:51     2:09:06     4:02:29   11:12     4:53:12
822   Leah Ballou            F3034        49/75       31:29     1:03:20     1:17:19     2:20:18     4:08:33   11:12     4:53:26
823   Mia Werner             F3034        50/75       31:14     1:02:30     1:15:59     2:18:20     4:08:14   11:13     4:53:33
824   Jami Huderski          F3539        52/87                 1:05:38     1:20:38     2:24:07     4:10:10   11:13     4:53:34
825   Tera Enderlin          M3539       93/127       32:02                 1:18:22     2:20:49     4:08:43   11:13     4:53:35
826   Lisa Loftin            F3034        51/75       30:26     1:00:36     1:13:39     2:13:27     4:00:41   11:13     4:53:36
827   Blake Drehle           M3539       94/127                   56:49     1:09:00                 3:46:39   11:13     4:53:37
828   Ken Tomlen             M4044       77/105                 1:10:17     1:24:38     2:29:50     4:12:22   11:13     4:53:40
829   Kai Chang              M4549        47/75       33:28     1:06:14     1:19:55     2:19:18     4:09:34   11:13     4:53:48
830   Brian Paur             M2529       80/122       33:25     1:03:39     1:16:27     2:12:57     4:06:53   11:13     4:53:53
831   Stephen Johnson        M3539       95/127       30:22       59:23     1:11:36     2:05:22     3:56:56   11:14     4:53:57
832   Chris Harris           M4044       78/105       33:04     1:08:30     1:22:13     2:27:13     4:10:04   11:14     4:54:00
833   Amerish Harris         F4549        20/41       33:04     1:08:30     1:22:13     2:27:13     4:10:05   11:14     4:54:01
834   Jessica Pownell        F3539        53/87       30:25     1:02:54     1:16:13     2:20:21     4:10:40   11:14     4:54:01
835   Kelvie Crabb           F3539        54/87       33:06     1:04:55     1:18:27     2:17:07     4:09:22   11:14     4:54:08
836   Skylar Carnes          M2529       81/122       32:43     1:08:32     1:22:28     2:25:26     4:09:21   11:14     4:54:18
837   Mary Allemang          F2529        61/94                 1:02:57     1:16:17     2:19:29     4:07:37   11:14     4:54:19
838   Omar Villanueva        M3539       96/127       33:43                 1:22:08     2:26:04     4:08:16   11:14     4:54:19
839   Grant Noble            M3034      106/143       32:43                 1:22:28     2:25:27     4:09:21   11:15     4:54:21
840   Mike English           M4044       79/105                 1:03:19     1:15:59     2:13:32     4:04:27   11:15     4:54:41
841   Loren Wright           M3034      107/143       27:49       54:55     1:07:04     2:01:18     4:09:30   11:16     4:55:01
842   Andrew Tigges          M2529       82/122       32:53     1:07:34     1:21:28     2:23:37               11:16     4:55:01
843   Justin Margherio       M3034      108/143       32:55     1:07:36     1:21:31     2:23:40     4:09:21   11:16     4:55:04
844   Shannon James          M4549        48/75                             1:13:57     2:14:37     4:07:36   11:16     4:55:05
845   Mary Kate Taylor       F2529        62/94       30:48       59:50     1:11:44     2:11:51     4:06:20   11:16     4:55:09
846   Kristin Mehler         PACER        18/26       35:14     1:08:58     1:23:21     2:26:25     4:10:06   11:17     4:55:13
847   Kelly Martinez         F1824        36/64       33:55     1:05:29     1:18:28     2:18:49     4:11:06   11:17     4:55:29
848   Derek Swartzel         M3034      109/143       27:06       54:42     1:06:51     2:04:45     4:04:12   11:17     4:55:31
849   Kennedy Humphrey       M1824        59/81       36:20                 1:26:42     2:31:23     4:14:08   11:17     4:55:37
850   Tony Watkins           M4044       80/105       32:57     1:03:55     1:16:51     2:15:40     4:03:21   11:18     4:55:45
851   Tatiana Besser         F3034        52/75       33:46                 1:23:46     2:27:56     4:11:33   11:18     4:55:59
852   Tony Bombardier        M3539       97/127                             1:26:48     2:31:22     4:14:10   11:18     4:56:00
853   Thomas Rourke          M4044       81/105       33:09     1:04:47     1:18:05     2:20:11     4:07:01   11:19     4:56:10
854   Michael Barton         M2529       83/122       36:13     1:11:37     1:26:36     2:31:15     4:14:01   11:19     4:56:17
855   David Gonzalez         M3034      110/143       35:39     1:09:51     1:24:38     2:32:04     4:17:08   11:19     4:56:24
856   Jason Hinemeyer        M3034      111/143                 1:07:04     1:20:52     2:24:18     4:11:18   11:20     4:56:40
857   Clinton Buehring       M3034      112/143       30:30       59:50     1:12:22     2:08:41     4:04:35   11:21     4:56:59
858   Aimee Hough            F4044        29/55       31:40     1:04:46     1:18:21     2:22:04     4:11:12   11:21     4:57:01
859   Larry Butler           M5559        26/38       32:23     1:03:41     1:16:51     2:15:12     4:05:16   11:21     4:57:02
860   Joe Johnson            M3034      113/143                   50:17     1:00:08     1:47:22     3:34:56   11:22     4:57:24
861   Christopher Beier      M3034      114/143       36:06     1:11:43     1:29:37     2:30:02     4:18:04   11:22     4:57:32
862   Carline Radius         F2529        63/94       31:48     1:05:11     1:18:41     2:19:31     4:09:47   11:22     4:57:39
863   Anne Mawhinney         F1824        37/64       28:54     1:00:46     1:14:21     2:18:32     4:10:26   11:23     4:57:50
864   Adam Mahan             M1824        60/81                             1:18:21     2:20:50     4:08:45   11:23     4:57:54
865   Michael Brown          PACER        19/26       36:20                 1:26:43     2:31:22     4:14:04   11:23     4:57:59
866   Teresa Gebbett         F5054        16/30       34:57     1:08:40     1:22:44     2:25:27     4:10:22   11:23     4:58:06
867   Rob Allen              M4044       82/105       30:24     1:00:40     1:14:24     2:10:50     4:06:11   11:23     4:58:13
868   Calvin Whitmore        M3539       98/127       31:39     1:01:40     1:15:18     2:14:36     4:10:45   11:24     4:58:16
869   Edmund Rothfus         M1824        61/81       28:51       58:43     1:10:31     2:07:24     4:07:17   11:24     4:58:18
870   Aaron Taylor           M1824        62/81       27:44       54:54     1:06:26     2:01:02     4:02:59   11:24     4:58:21
871   Shawn Lillig           M3034      115/143       32:56     1:06:53     1:21:21     2:28:11     4:15:19   11:24     4:58:34
872   Deby Pearson           F4549        21/41       31:48     1:03:14     1:16:26     2:17:30     4:05:32   11:24     4:58:35
873   Jim Fincher            M4044       83/105       34:13     1:10:21     1:23:57     2:26:29     4:13:36   11:24     4:58:36
874   Sarah Schneider        F1824        38/64       32:17     1:03:54     1:17:07     2:18:51     4:11:29   11:25     4:58:44
875   Mandy Hobbs            F2529        64/94       31:55     1:02:52     1:15:51     2:17:33     4:11:16   11:25     4:58:47
876   Gayle Jasper           F5054        17/30       33:10                 1:20:58     2:23:47     4:10:02   11:25     4:58:56
877   Jason Silvers          M4549        49/75       32:34     1:02:54     1:15:23     2:17:56     4:10:47   11:25     4:58:58
878   Sara Davis             F3034        53/75       32:03     1:02:35     1:15:05     2:12:56     4:05:44   11:26     4:59:10
879   Joshua Ramsey          M4549        50/75       28:17       58:00     1:11:09     2:10:27     4:07:18   11:26     4:59:11
880   Susan Nerren-Bryant    F5559         6/14       31:16     1:03:22     1:16:53     2:20:25     4:11:33   11:26     4:59:21
881   Joy Durham             F3034        54/75       36:05     1:10:48     1:25:01     2:31:14     4:14:41   11:26     4:59:22
882   Brian Sullivan         M2529       84/122       32:02     1:05:29     1:18:28     2:17:09     4:12:02   11:26     4:59:23
883   Justin Charboneau      M2529       85/122       32:03     1:05:29     1:18:27     2:17:09     4:12:00   11:26     4:59:24
884   John Wiencek           M2529       86/122       32:02     1:05:28     1:18:26     2:17:08     4:12:03   11:26     4:59:24
885   Dan Vaci               M2529       87/122       32:02     1:05:28     1:18:27     2:17:09     4:11:58   11:26     4:59:24
886   Mike Clawson           M5054        45/67       33:00     1:06:00     1:21:45     2:21:32     4:01:27   11:27     4:59:49
887   Macie Clawson          F1824        39/64       33:00     1:06:00     1:21:45     2:21:32     4:01:23   11:27     4:59:50
888   Bryant Siefken         M5054        46/67       33:42     1:06:58     1:20:48     2:23:27     4:11:48   11:27     4:59:52
889   Alicia Burdecki        F3539        55/87       32:05     1:04:19     1:17:53     2:20:05     4:13:45   11:28     5:00:06
890   Hannah Elassi          F1824        40/64       33:37     1:05:48     1:18:55     2:20:07     4:09:59   11:28     5:00:14
891   Jessica Hall           F3034        55/75       33:36     1:05:47     1:18:55     2:20:07     4:09:58   11:28     5:00:20
892   Joe McDonnell          M3539       99/127       30:59     1:01:13     1:13:31     2:13:35     4:07:46   11:28     5:00:22
893   Ryan Shields           M4044       84/105       33:40                 1:20:38     2:23:04     4:13:17   11:28     5:00:26
894   Tate Caldarello        M1824        63/81       37:27     1:14:28     1:30:25     2:39:14     4:17:31   11:29     5:00:34
895   Micah Holdaway         M2529       88/122                 1:07:43     1:22:44     2:27:41     4:11:01   11:29     5:00:38
896   Shelby Parks           F1824        41/64       30:26                 1:14:00     2:14:41     4:08:43   11:29     5:00:40
897   Michael Shode          M2529       89/122       26:08       52:35     1:03:51     2:02:42     4:06:49   11:29     5:00:43
898   Glenn Miazga           M5559        27/38                             1:01:37     2:05:13     4:06:23   11:30     5:00:59
899   Avery Young            M1824        64/81       24:40       48:28       58:21     1:48:18     3:38:27   11:30     5:01:06
900   Lindsey McRoberts      F3034        56/75       33:08     1:04:08     1:17:11     2:20:07     4:13:50   11:30     5:01:09
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901   Sean O'Donnell         M4549        51/75       35:04     1:08:49     1:23:11     2:26:08     4:11:54   11:31     5:01:37
902   Matthew Ricketts       M2529       90/122       32:17     1:04:52     1:18:32     2:19:06     4:10:21   11:32     5:01:49
903   Abby Turner            F4044        30/55       33:18     1:06:14     1:20:16     2:25:13     4:13:11   11:32     5:01:52
904   Steven Bryant          M4044       85/105       29:37       58:49     1:11:05     2:09:06     4:12:32   11:32     5:02:07
905   Kelly Brewer           M3539      100/127       35:20     1:07:19     1:20:34     2:24:40     4:13:53   11:32     5:02:07
906   Patrick Brewer         M3539      101/127       35:20     1:07:19     1:20:34     2:24:40     4:13:53   11:32     5:02:07
907   Jordan Kaczor          F1824        42/64       33:08     1:06:41     1:21:10     2:22:58     4:09:48   11:33     5:02:15
908   Erin Hathhorn          F1824        43/64       34:46     1:10:11     1:25:09     2:29:50     4:12:37   11:33     5:02:27
909   Dylan Hurt             M2529       91/122       30:19     1:00:08     1:12:44     2:13:09     4:08:11   11:33     5:02:34
910   Courtney MacCallum     F2529        65/94       30:20     1:00:10     1:12:46     2:13:10     4:08:13   11:33     5:02:34
911   Moriah Davis           F1824        44/64       32:39     1:02:23     1:18:15     2:22:17     4:15:28   11:34     5:02:50
912   Charles Hickey         M4044       86/105                 1:06:40     1:20:05     2:18:09     4:07:50   11:34     5:02:56
913   Winston Theodore       M4549        52/75       33:21     1:05:23     1:19:02     2:21:35     4:12:12   11:35     5:03:13
914   Shannon Spandet        F3539        56/87       31:36     1:03:07     1:16:11     2:18:20     4:14:52   11:35     5:03:16
915   Catherine Clutter      F4044        31/55       33:36     1:07:42     1:22:13     2:26:26     4:16:42   11:36     5:03:48
916   Robby Thompson         M2529       92/122       28:28       55:29     1:06:47     1:58:53     3:51:53   11:36     5:03:49
917   Amanda Heintz          F3034        57/75       31:25     1:02:37     1:15:59     2:21:03     4:13:36   11:37     5:03:57
918   Austin Lehr            M4044       87/105       30:58     1:01:48     1:13:51     2:14:13     4:12:38   11:37     5:03:57
919   Rodney Chai            M2529       93/122       32:06     1:07:33     1:20:43     2:20:56     4:16:59   11:37     5:04:00
920   Emily Garcia           F2529        66/94       30:40     1:01:23     1:14:09     2:10:30     4:10:21   11:37     5:04:02
921   Tim Waltrip            M4549        53/75       29:51       58:59     1:10:56     2:10:03     4:06:27   11:37     5:04:04
922   Matt Tippie            M6064        10/17       34:45     1:09:38     1:25:09     2:30:59     4:18:41   11:38     5:04:33
923   Rene Gamon             M5559        28/38       34:37     1:09:57     1:28:28     2:31:13     4:14:00   11:38     5:04:35
924   Marianela Caballero    F4044        32/55       35:16     1:11:13     1:24:59     2:30:39     4:18:02   11:39     5:04:50
925   Randy Westman          M5559        29/38       29:31       59:36     1:12:21     2:14:34     4:11:14   11:39     5:05:13
926   Jason Hamilton         M3539      102/127       30:29       59:43     1:11:41     2:07:18     4:09:41   11:40     5:05:21
927   Angie Hughes           F4044        33/55       36:20     1:11:44     1:26:42     2:31:22     4:16:06   11:41     5:05:51
928   Dorian Santiago        M2529       94/122       24:55       54:10     1:05:39     2:07:24     4:11:38   11:41     5:05:53
929   David Grogan           M5054        47/67       33:06     1:04:05     1:17:00     2:15:47     4:09:42   11:42     5:06:23
930   Josh Doak              M3539      103/127       33:44                 1:20:52     2:21:19     4:11:06   11:42     5:06:26
931   Dan Durrer             M3539      104/127       33:45                 1:20:52     2:21:19     4:11:07   11:42     5:06:26
932   Christine Puetz        F5559         7/14       35:35     1:08:06     1:21:25     2:31:56     4:24:53   11:43     5:06:45
933   Michael Bolinger       M6064        11/17                             1:21:14     2:24:55     4:12:33   11:43     5:06:51
934   Laurence Topper        M4044       88/105       28:35       58:26     1:10:20     2:29:19     4:15:09   11:43     5:06:59
935   Keith Cooper           M5054        48/67       31:27     1:04:15     1:19:02     2:24:16     4:17:54   11:44     5:06:59
936   Kendra Bealmear        F6064          1/3       31:27     1:04:15     1:18:33     2:24:17     4:17:52   11:44     5:07:00
937   Christina Lomas        F3539        57/87       33:18     1:06:55     1:20:36     2:25:11     4:14:50   11:44     5:07:03
938   Darren Hufford         M4549        54/75       31:42     1:02:43     1:15:40     2:15:51     4:14:17   11:44     5:07:05
939   Charles Dolezalek      M5054        49/67       31:42     1:03:32     1:16:51     2:22:17     4:15:33   11:44     5:07:05
940   John Quinn             M3034      116/143       30:39     1:00:38     1:13:08     2:09:04     4:05:11   11:44     5:07:16
941   Justin Kidd            M3539      105/127       32:03     1:04:05     1:17:42     2:21:49     4:17:36   11:44     5:07:25
942   Jessica O'Connell      F1824        45/64       42:29     1:20:00     1:35:51     2:43:48     4:22:09   11:45     5:07:34
943   Alex Swainsbury        M2529       95/122       30:29     1:00:54     1:13:41     2:19:44     4:19:09   11:45     5:07:45
944   Ramona Suter           F5054        18/30       31:33     1:04:56     1:18:54     2:24:45     4:17:09   11:45     5:07:47
945   Shaulene Crowley       F5054        19/30       31:34     1:04:56     1:18:54     2:24:50     4:17:06   11:45     5:07:48
946   Eric Rodenberg         M2529       96/122       30:38     1:02:56     1:15:55     2:16:15     4:09:59   11:46     5:08:10
947   Osamu Tanaka           M4549        55/75       34:36     1:08:20     1:22:41     2:25:44     4:13:52   11:47     5:08:26
948   Christopher Turney     M4044       89/105       36:28     1:14:30     1:29:40     2:32:51     4:22:30   11:47     5:08:26
949   Matthew Morgan         M3539      106/127       31:23     1:05:27     1:19:44     2:26:33     4:19:53   11:47     5:08:28
950   Fallon Thompson        F1824        46/64       33:43     1:07:05     1:21:09     2:28:30     4:22:04   11:47     5:08:32
951   Chau Smith             F6569          2/5       33:51     1:07:06     1:20:46     2:21:43     4:12:31   11:48     5:08:49
952   Ryan Ortiz             M3034      117/143       29:48       58:44     1:11:28     2:07:31     4:07:58   11:48     5:08:53
953   Ruth Kent              F4549        22/41       38:42     1:12:27     1:27:30     2:32:01     4:23:19   11:48     5:08:54
954   Joe Revak              M2529       97/122       35:23     1:15:20     1:28:26     2:27:11     4:18:52   11:48     5:09:02
955   Melissa Talley         F3539        58/87       31:55     1:06:03     1:19:19     2:21:05     4:13:58   11:49     5:09:12
956   Clara Wolf             F1824        47/64       33:41     1:06:48     1:20:35     2:21:25     4:12:54   11:49     5:09:22
957   Stephaney Ferguson     F1824        48/64       34:43                 1:24:08     2:29:46     4:21:41   11:49     5:09:26
958   Laura McFadden         F4549        23/41       34:42                 1:23:31                           11:49     5:09:26
959   Benjamin Grogan        M3034      118/143                 1:04:03     1:16:59     2:15:45     4:09:44   11:50     5:09:45
960   Jeromie Allen          M2529       98/122       31:49     1:01:56     1:14:35     2:10:48     4:07:59   11:50     5:09:51
961   Josh Mecca             M3539      107/127       34:52     1:09:44     1:23:55     2:27:35     4:20:22   11:50     5:09:58
962   Dennis Moore           M4549        56/75       32:22     1:04:18     1:17:49     2:19:55     4:17:20   11:50     5:09:59
963   Laura Rippel           F3539        59/87       34:02     1:07:59     1:21:44     2:26:16     4:19:50   11:51     5:10:03
964   Elizabeth Tuttle       F3539        60/87       34:02     1:08:00     1:21:45     2:26:16     4:19:47   11:51     5:10:04
965   Ally Rodriguez         F2529        67/94       34:57     1:10:32     1:25:53     2:32:32     4:21:50   11:51     5:10:09
966   John Schulz            M5559        30/38       33:43     1:07:03     1:20:38     2:21:43     4:15:42   11:51     5:10:18
967   Natalie Patterson      F2529        68/94       36:20     1:11:20     1:26:00     2:32:37     4:24:20   11:51     5:10:29
968   David Spaite           M3034      119/143       35:11     1:08:47     1:23:00     2:27:25     4:20:27   11:52     5:10:30
969   Robert Hughes          M3034      120/143       32:34                 1:20:43     2:22:37     4:15:09   11:52     5:10:34
970   William Blackmon       M3539      108/127       31:55     1:06:06     1:19:47     2:21:35     4:15:14   11:52     5:10:37
971   Stan Skwarlo           M5054        50/67       33:37     1:08:05     1:22:35     2:26:45     4:12:21   11:52     5:10:37
972   Chloe Edmondson        F2529        69/94       36:45     1:17:07     1:30:19     2:35:03     4:27:17   11:52     5:10:42
973   Steve Cummings         M4549        57/75       34:34     1:07:23     1:21:18     2:22:55     4:11:50   11:52     5:10:44
974   Elsie Grover           F3539        61/87       36:53     1:15:20     1:30:25     2:37:23     4:29:07   11:52     5:10:46
975   Monica Nealson         F2529        70/94       32:59     1:06:12     1:19:58     2:22:59     4:20:44   11:53     5:11:01
976   Seth Novero            M3539      109/127       33:52     1:06:28     1:20:22     2:21:22     4:14:05   11:53     5:11:10
977   Keith Ohland           M4044       90/105                 1:01:51     1:14:24     2:10:40     4:11:17   11:53     5:11:13
978   Chip Quentin Seitz     M5559        31/38       32:11                 1:16:48     2:16:06     4:13:43   11:54     5:11:38
979   Chanda Ramirez         F3539        62/87       35:55     1:12:39     1:27:57     2:34:56     4:24:05   11:54     5:11:38
980   Derek White            M5054        51/67       36:03     1:07:36     1:20:48     2:20:40     4:10:59   11:54     5:11:46
981   Joseph Kendall         M3034      121/143       31:27     1:01:39     1:14:05     2:15:14     4:17:32   11:55     5:12:03
982   Leyda Simon            F4549        24/41       31:36     1:03:43     1:17:01     2:24:39     4:22:35   11:55     5:12:05
983   Gary Harshman          M5559        32/38       31:26     1:03:35     1:16:05     2:20:30     4:23:04   11:55     5:12:09
984   Richard Vaughn (wheelc MWC            2/2                             1:21:38     2:33:58     4:17:19   11:55     5:12:09
985   Ethan Christ           M3034      122/143       34:33     1:08:11     1:22:20     2:24:23     4:12:10   11:56     5:12:20
986   Pat Cavanaugh          M4549        58/75       28:26       55:20     1:06:43     2:02:40     4:20:53   11:56     5:12:24
987   Bruce Heppen           M6064        12/17       35:11     1:08:54     1:23:15     2:26:18     4:22:03   11:56     5:12:34
988   Caleb Huitt            M4044       91/105       30:06     1:00:40     1:13:24     2:19:51     4:20:10   11:56     5:12:36
989   Michael Dobson         M3034      123/143       35:30     1:12:50     1:26:51     2:32:49     4:24:31   11:57     5:12:41
990   Sean Mangiaracina      M2529       99/122       35:31     1:12:50     1:26:51     2:32:50     4:24:31   11:57     5:12:41
991   Stephanie Piester      F3539        63/87       36:03     1:12:56     1:28:13     2:36:33     4:26:06   11:57     5:12:49
992   Nick Armentrout        M3034      124/143       32:24     1:03:30     1:16:22     2:18:27     4:15:21   11:57     5:12:51
993   Elizabeth Hemenway     F1824        49/64       34:47     1:08:35     1:23:01     2:28:02     4:24:40   11:57     5:12:54
994   Tj Sauder              M4044       92/105       34:23     1:09:26     1:24:01     2:30:30     4:22:51   11:57     5:12:57
995   Erica Carper           F4549        25/41       39:15     1:17:35     1:34:28     2:46:50     4:30:51   11:58     5:13:11
996   David Cwik             M4549        59/75       33:17     1:05:51     1:19:24     2:19:31     4:19:46   11:58     5:13:13
997   Scott Weir             M3034      125/143       33:33     1:08:16     1:25:16     2:29:41     4:22:37   11:58     5:13:23
998   John Knapp             M3034      126/143       32:47     1:08:48     1:23:09     2:29:41     4:22:37   11:58     5:13:23
999   Juan Salazar           M1824        65/81       33:20     1:04:44     1:17:53     2:20:52     4:18:49   11:58     5:13:25
1000  Diane Spaite           F3539        64/87                                                               11:59     5:13:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.5MSPLI    13.1SPLI    22.5MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Anthony Oyekan         M1824        66/81       39:38                 1:30:52     2:29:18     4:17:50   11:59     5:13:48
1002  Jennifer Smith         F3539        65/87       31:56                 1:17:23     2:18:31     4:12:08   11:59     5:13:51
1003  Ryan McKenna           M3539      110/127                 1:09:55     1:23:50     2:27:12     4:21:42   12:00     5:14:23
1004  Dan Savage             M4549        60/75       38:27     1:16:06     1:32:42     2:39:12               12:01     5:14:40
1005  Michael Pfannenstiel   PACER        20/26       38:20     1:16:02     1:32:38     2:39:09     4:29:34   12:01     5:14:40
1006  Peter Stout            M2529      100/122       31:39     1:03:55     1:17:10     2:22:08     4:23:45   12:02     5:14:54
1007  Patty Seppala          F6064          2/3       36:17     1:11:40     1:26:38     2:32:35     4:26:32   12:03     5:15:42
1008  Leslie Leavitt         F3034        58/75       35:49     1:10:46     1:25:47     2:34:02     4:25:12   12:04     5:15:46
1009  Dana Loveland          F2529        71/94       27:10       54:19     1:05:51     2:01:11     4:36:34   12:04     5:16:04
1010  Adam Duffy             M3539      111/127       27:58       55:22     1:06:43     2:00:11               12:05     5:16:12
1011  Kara Chapman           F3034        59/75       32:21     1:05:44     1:19:56     2:26:27     4:24:15   12:05     5:16:22
1012  Jeffrey Elmer          M6064        13/17       29:30       57:41     1:09:16     2:04:22     4:04:44   12:05     5:16:33
1013  Zack Sargert           M1824        67/81       33:27     1:04:48     1:17:47     2:25:29     4:25:22   12:06     5:16:42
1014  Lindsay Harmon         F1824        50/64       33:24                 1:21:24     2:24:29     4:23:20   12:06     5:16:58
1015  Andrew Murphy          M2529      101/122       33:24                 1:21:24     2:24:29     4:23:18   12:06     5:16:59
1016  Michael McLean         M5054        52/67       36:40     1:13:58     1:29:00     2:37:12     4:29:08   12:06     5:17:00
1017  Kelly Messner          F5054        20/30       33:36     1:08:31     1:22:23     2:30:38     4:25:33   12:06     5:17:00
1018  Mimi Schiller          F5559         8/14       33:36     1:08:31     1:22:23     2:30:39     4:25:34   12:06     5:17:01
1019  Nemi Sanon             M4549        61/75       31:00     1:03:23     1:16:52     2:18:52     4:21:08   12:07     5:17:11
1020  Scott Marolf           M3539      112/127       33:33     1:05:40     1:19:06     2:22:06     4:13:58   12:08     5:17:29
1021  Jeannine Virtue        F5559         9/14       28:10       55:59     1:07:47     2:06:06     4:23:17   12:09     5:17:58
1022  Skyler Walters         M2529      102/122       34:55     1:08:34     1:22:57     2:26:04     4:21:55   12:09     5:18:05
1023  Biju Ravindran Nair    M3539      113/127       31:32     1:01:38     1:14:15     2:14:07     4:21:48   12:09     5:18:06
1024  Joshua Moreno          M1824        68/81       31:28     1:01:04     1:13:26     2:10:28     4:18:04   12:09     5:18:07
1025  Jennifer Davis         PACER        21/26       36:21     1:11:46     1:26:57     2:34:45     4:27:58   12:09     5:18:11
1026  Chris Beckham          M4044       93/105       32:13     1:03:15     1:16:41     2:16:33     4:19:31   12:09     5:18:16
1027  Nathaniel Diego        M3034      127/143       33:54     1:10:19     1:23:35     2:36:22     4:28:47   12:10     5:18:31
1028  Maura Douglas          F4044        34/55       36:06     1:12:48     1:28:00     2:36:46     4:29:20   12:10     5:18:38
1029  Terri Stephens         F5054        21/30       34:20     1:14:41     1:29:24     2:38:15     4:28:29   12:10     5:18:46
1030  Jayme Caughron         F5054        22/30       34:20     1:14:40     1:29:25     2:38:15     4:28:30   12:10     5:18:46
1031  John Boren             M5559        33/38       35:01     1:09:29     1:24:00     2:29:18     4:24:59   12:10     5:18:46
1032  Jake Oldham            M3034      128/143       34:42     1:09:54     1:22:23     2:22:18     4:23:06   12:11     5:18:59
1033  Joe Hoffman            M4549        62/75       32:03     1:02:03     1:14:51     2:13:28     4:12:35   12:11     5:19:04
1034  Greg Martin            M5054        53/67       32:56     1:06:12     1:20:13     2:27:56     4:31:53   12:12     5:19:16
1035  Brent McCoy            M2529      103/122       29:33       59:37     1:12:07     2:13:03     4:19:20   12:12     5:19:19
1036  Ariel Lague            F2529        72/94       35:53     1:10:33     1:24:41     2:30:48     4:30:09   12:12     5:19:29
1037  Luke McGlynn           M5054        54/67       30:48     1:02:51     1:16:01     2:16:03     4:24:54   12:12     5:19:29
1038  Alisen Anderson        F2529        73/94       32:31                 1:23:02     2:33:11     4:29:13   12:12     5:19:32
1039  Haley Mize             F2529        74/94       34:08     1:07:41     1:22:00     2:29:16     4:26:04   12:12     5:19:39
1040  Hannah Stuhlmann       F2529        75/94       34:08     1:07:41     1:22:01     2:29:17     4:26:07   12:13     5:19:39
1041  Greg Prowell           M3034      129/143       36:02                 1:27:46     2:33:52     4:31:16   12:13     5:19:41
1042  Annelise London        F3539        66/87       37:36     1:14:07     1:28:39     2:37:48     4:28:54   12:13     5:19:41
1043  Kelly Richards         F4549        26/41       35:11     1:08:56     1:25:49     2:28:53     4:26:22   12:13     5:19:42
1044  Dj Cross               M3539      114/127       33:35     1:06:32     1:19:08     2:18:04     4:14:28   12:13     5:20:02
1045  Gonzalo Vega           M3034      130/143       36:06     1:11:54     1:29:39     2:30:03     4:28:11   12:15     5:20:57
1046  Raymond Thomas         M5559        34/38       30:36     1:02:32     1:16:43     2:21:44     4:22:50   12:16     5:21:13
1047  Andrea Reynolds        F5054        23/30                             1:25:25                           12:16     5:21:16
1048  Angela Martin          F4549        27/41                 1:11:49     1:25:25     2:37:07     4:34:44   12:16     5:21:16
1049  Elizabeth Vasquez      F3034        60/75       36:34     1:10:58     1:25:15     2:31:03     4:28:47   12:18     5:22:00
1050  Audrey Fleenor         F1824        51/64       30:05     1:01:06     1:13:45     2:23:56     4:25:20   12:18     5:22:03
1051  Jose Dominguez         M4549        63/75       33:35     1:05:15     1:18:23     2:22:24     4:24:19   12:18     5:22:03
1052  J.W. Larrick           M6064        14/17       36:13     1:15:09     1:30:59     2:34:24     4:30:15   12:18     5:22:11
1053  Chip Millhuff          M5054        55/67       32:08     1:04:08     1:17:38     2:18:26     4:17:53   12:18     5:22:11
1054  Scott Marr             M5054        56/67       33:20     1:05:34     1:19:07     2:23:19     4:26:13   12:19     5:22:34
1055  Soncha Dysart          F7074          1/3       34:29     1:09:07     1:23:28     2:32:50     4:31:36   12:22     5:23:44
1056  Kiernan Lannon         M3539      115/127       32:53     1:05:34     1:19:08                 4:31:25   12:23     5:24:05
1057  Rob Swenson            M4549        64/75       33:42     1:06:58     1:20:53                 4:28:52   12:23     5:24:06
1058  Ellen Lukasik          F4044        35/55       33:42     1:06:58     1:20:53     2:24:44     4:28:49   12:23     5:24:06
1059  Lou Porter             F5054        24/30       32:00     1:05:02     1:18:54     2:24:18     4:27:14   12:23     5:24:15
1060  Brian Wright           M4549        65/75       30:25                 1:11:28     2:10:12     4:16:17   12:23     5:24:18
1061  Loren Irwin            M6064        15/17       30:19     1:00:03     1:12:15     2:13:10     4:24:51   12:24     5:24:43
1062  Benjamin Ackerley      M3034      131/143       32:39     1:06:20     1:20:40     2:27:28     4:31:27   12:24     5:24:44
1063  Tim Sterk              M4044       94/105       34:24                 1:22:42     2:30:50     4:29:51   12:24     5:24:48
1064  Diane Wilhelm          F5559        10/14       38:19     1:15:22     1:30:09     2:37:28     4:33:18   12:25     5:25:12
1065  John Kimpel            M6569          2/5       35:53     1:11:40     1:26:44     2:34:12     4:29:57   12:25     5:25:18
1066  Janine Solberg         F5054        25/30       38:27     1:16:58     1:32:14     2:42:41     4:35:39   12:26     5:25:22
1067  Marilynn Hoskisson     F3034        61/75       36:28     1:11:28     1:26:02     2:33:42     4:30:15   12:26     5:25:33
1068  Klara Wright           F4549        28/41       32:19     1:07:15     1:21:15     2:28:53     4:31:29   12:26     5:25:40
1069  Nathan Weiss           M2529      104/122       33:25     1:03:39     1:16:27     2:12:56     4:06:54   12:26     5:25:42
1070  Amy Kanarek            F4044        36/55       35:55     1:12:40     1:27:57     2:37:00     4:34:52   12:27     5:26:02
1071  Chad Breshears         M4044       95/105                 1:12:26     1:27:36     2:36:07     4:34:59   12:28     5:26:15
1072  Dru Davis              M3034      132/143       33:31     1:05:16     1:19:48     2:20:55     4:27:20   12:28     5:26:29
1073  Nathan Martin          M4044       96/105                             1:14:32     2:16:59     4:26:34   12:29     5:26:52
1074  Jeff Miles             M5054        57/67       37:09     1:14:03     1:29:35     2:37:56     4:35:35   12:29     5:26:56
1075  Samantha J Kopek       F4549        29/41       37:08     1:14:04     1:29:34     2:37:56     4:35:34   12:29     5:26:56
1076  Aundrea Kleinhagen     F3539        67/87                 1:10:20     1:24:51     2:31:34     4:33:06   12:31     5:27:39
1077  Jenny Copeland         F3034        62/75       39:02                 1:26:32     2:36:22               12:31     5:27:53
1078  Jim Thuss              M5054        58/67       32:56     1:06:12     1:20:13     2:27:56     4:31:54   12:32     5:28:02
1079  Amanda Vannatta        F3539        68/87       34:54     1:08:34     1:22:56     2:31:24     4:35:02   12:32     5:28:03
1080  Sean Evans             M4044       97/105       34:39     1:11:13     1:25:45     2:33:16     4:33:10   12:32     5:28:14
1081  Megan Figger           F2529        76/94       36:24     1:11:47     1:26:46     2:34:11     4:34:43   12:32     5:28:19
1082  Rafael Vera            M4044       98/105       34:19     1:12:12     1:26:21     2:30:19     4:32:04   12:33     5:28:32
1083  Victor Marquez-Barrios M3539      116/127       34:18     1:12:11     1:26:20     2:30:19     4:32:04   12:33     5:28:37
1084  Kristin Lamon          F2529        77/94       32:06     1:03:52                 2:32:24     4:28:11   12:33     5:28:38
1085  Todd Steward           M4549        66/75       30:02       59:05     1:11:13                 4:22:12   12:33     5:28:47
1086  Gene Field             M5054        59/67       39:37     1:17:55     1:34:09     2:46:09     4:38:43   12:34     5:28:52
1087  Chandy Thomas          F4044        37/55       39:28     1:17:54     1:34:28     2:46:53     4:41:56   12:34     5:29:02
1088  Emily Lauritsen        F2529        78/94       34:46                 1:22:34     2:31:04     4:39:16   12:36     5:30:03
1089  James Lague            M3034      133/143       35:53     1:10:33     1:24:41     2:31:45     4:34:45   12:37     5:30:27
1090  Joseph Williams        M3539      117/127       34:25     1:06:36     1:20:09     2:25:09     4:37:25   12:37     5:30:31
1091  Erin Evans             F4044        38/55       36:20                 1:26:55     2:34:47     4:39:14   12:38     5:30:43
1092  Derek White            M2529      105/122       33:40                 1:19:16     2:24:37     4:35:51   12:38     5:30:52
1093  Andre Moorman          M3539      118/127       27:47       54:47     1:06:17     1:57:04     4:22:10   12:38     5:30:57
1094  Bernadette Wilkins     F5559        11/14       37:36     1:17:15     1:32:38     2:34:01     4:33:00   12:39     5:31:12
1095  Morgan Lovett          F2529        79/94       34:25                 1:23:25                 4:34:30   12:39     5:31:16
1096  Andrew Hourani         M2529      106/122       34:25                 1:23:25     2:30:55     4:34:30   12:39     5:31:16
1097  Natalie Weldon         F4044        39/55       41:15     1:17:52     1:34:27                 4:43:44   12:39     5:31:21
1098  Staci Diamond          F3539        69/87       42:15     1:23:00     1:40:17     2:54:42     4:48:44   12:41     5:32:04
1099  Tisha Hensel           F3539        70/87       42:15     1:23:00     1:40:17     2:54:42     4:48:45   12:41     5:32:05
1100  Kathleen Mallett       F3539        71/87       34:46     1:08:05     1:22:53     2:27:21     4:31:43   12:43     5:32:47
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1101  Lisa Elsener           F4549        30/41       34:09                 1:21:51     2:31:10     4:41:31   12:44     5:33:24
1102  John Chittum           M3034      134/143       35:10     1:08:56     1:23:17     2:31:10               12:45     5:33:47
1103  Jeremy Harmon          M4044       99/105                             1:22:10     2:33:27     4:40:01   12:45     5:33:49
1104  Kristin Francis        F2529        80/94       34:37     1:08:31     1:23:55     2:33:05     4:37:31   12:46     5:34:07
1105  Katie Jensen           F1824        52/64       34:37     1:08:31     1:23:55     2:33:05     4:37:33   12:46     5:34:08
1106  Carolyn Manos          F4044        40/55       33:39     1:06:04     1:21:34     2:23:53     4:27:35   12:46     5:34:23
1107  Nate Beacom            M1824        69/81       33:55     1:09:35     1:23:47     2:27:10     4:39:21   12:47     5:34:31
1108  Rongqian Sun           M1824        70/81       29:21       59:31     1:11:54     2:23:18     4:41:17   12:48     5:35:02
1109  Leah Houtz             F3034        63/75       36:13     1:11:36     1:26:37     2:32:25     4:31:58   12:48     5:35:03
1110  Karina Duarte          F3539        72/87       33:05                 1:25:10     2:38:09     4:40:51   12:48     5:35:08
1111  Amy Kolarik            F1824        53/64       32:51     1:06:57     1:20:49     2:31:26     4:39:22   12:48     5:35:15
1112  Brian Ciolek           M3539      119/127       44:41     1:20:05     1:35:29     2:45:56     4:43:00   12:50     5:36:01
1113  Jeff Winter            M5559        35/38                                                     4:39:56   12:50     5:36:09
1114  Melissa Mendiola       F3034        64/75       37:22     1:14:21     1:31:18     2:39:03     4:43:25   12:52     5:36:56
1115  Jennifer Russell       F3539        73/87       37:22     1:14:21     1:31:18     2:39:20     4:43:29   12:52     5:36:57
1116  Judd Hopper            M4549        67/75       33:45     1:06:43     1:20:45     2:25:18     4:34:51   12:53     5:37:18
1117  Erica Houser           F4044        41/55       36:01     1:13:21     1:28:27     2:42:36     4:43:54   12:53     5:37:23
1118  Brooke Montague        F3034        65/75       34:52     1:09:51     1:24:50     2:35:48     4:41:33   12:54     5:37:46
1119  Tara Barchers          F3539        74/87       36:52     1:13:36     1:28:50     2:40:14     4:43:14   12:55     5:38:13
1120  Paula Whited           PACER        22/26       39:28     1:17:54     1:34:29     2:46:53     4:48:11   12:56     5:38:38
1121  Avanthi Chatrathi      F1824        54/64       35:46     1:11:42     1:26:51     2:37:45               12:56     5:38:43
1122  Francisco Torres       M5559        36/38       29:24     1:00:14     1:13:12     2:23:17     4:38:52   12:57     5:38:54
1123  Brittany Paddock       F3034        66/75       33:38     1:09:02     1:23:16     2:40:49     4:51:15   12:57     5:38:57
1124  Aaron Elyachar         M2529      107/122       33:47     1:11:37     1:26:02     2:37:47               12:57     5:38:58
1125  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          2/3       39:26     1:17:11     1:32:51     2:43:26     4:41:56   12:57     5:39:15
1126  Rachel Ohmes           F2529        81/94                 1:11:53     1:25:54                           12:58     5:39:32
1127  Molly Throgmorton      F3034        67/75       33:28     1:06:17     1:21:05     2:24:53     4:34:00   12:58     5:39:35
1128  Jeff McGlynn           M4044      100/105       35:48     1:11:04     1:26:08     2:35:58     4:45:16   12:59     5:40:05
1129  Elaine Bottomley       F2529        82/94       35:49     1:11:04     1:26:09     2:35:58     4:45:16   12:59     5:40:05
1130  Jesse Barber           M1824        71/81       28:37                 1:07:52     2:01:03     4:45:42   12:59     5:40:09
1131  Jeffrey Howerton       M3539      120/127       38:32     1:16:07     1:33:26     2:43:36     4:44:19   13:00     5:40:12
1132  Mark Ryan              M5559        37/38       36:04     1:11:36     1:26:50     2:34:43     4:36:37   13:00     5:40:13
1133  Kristen Fallen         F3539        75/87       37:00     1:13:07     1:28:24                 4:46:40   13:00     5:40:25
1134  Milissa Doolin         F4044        42/55       36:57     1:14:23     1:30:38     2:42:22     4:43:51   13:00     5:40:36
1135  Amy Slattery           F3539        76/87       37:48     1:15:13     1:31:20     2:40:41     4:44:25   13:01     5:40:56
1136  Megan Sweeney          F3034        68/75       34:46     1:08:56     1:23:24     2:31:36     4:44:26   13:01     5:40:59
1137  Stephanie Wignall      F4549        31/41                 1:14:07     1:30:34     2:44:17     4:48:17   13:02     5:41:07
1138  Todd Kirtley           M5054        60/67       35:51                 1:25:46                           13:03     5:41:35
1139  Quinna Lehr            F4549        32/41       35:12     1:11:13     1:29:19     2:38:53               13:03     5:41:41
1140  Nicole Bowman          F3539        77/87                 1:15:29     1:31:18     2:43:05     4:50:55   13:04     5:42:13
1141  Chad Law               M4044      101/105       42:27     1:23:20     1:41:23     2:58:15     4:57:58   13:04     5:42:18
1142  Mark Law               M4549        68/75       42:28     1:23:20     1:41:23     2:58:15     4:58:01   13:04     5:42:18
1143  Gustav Rittel          M1824        72/81       33:31     1:08:26     1:22:34     2:34:25     4:45:12   13:04     5:42:19
1144  Wes Parker             M4549        69/75       35:13     1:08:58     1:23:20     2:30:11     4:40:20   13:05     5:42:24
1145  Brandon Bassett        M4044      102/105       32:23                 1:20:04     2:22:43     4:32:19   13:05     5:42:34
1146  Jeff Brooks            M4549        70/75       32:24                 1:20:04     2:22:43     4:32:23   13:05     5:42:35
1147  Graham Carson          M2529      108/122       38:26     1:16:05     1:31:48     2:39:37     4:47:22   13:06     5:42:52
1148  Phil Kaiserski         M2529      109/122       38:27     1:16:04     1:31:48     2:39:38     4:47:22   13:06     5:42:52
1149  Saundra Stiner         F4549        33/41       37:01     1:15:29     1:30:34     2:48:45     4:50:46   13:06     5:42:56
1150  Tim Keys               M5054        61/67       35:03     1:09:09     1:23:39     2:33:03     4:47:22   13:06     5:43:02
1151  Stephanie Moyer        F4044        43/55       39:19     1:19:44     1:35:24     2:47:48     4:50:47   13:06     5:43:02
1152  Elia Swartz            F4549        34/41       35:04     1:09:09     1:23:40     2:32:59     4:47:25   13:06     5:43:02
1153  Bonny Thomas           F4044        44/55       33:05     1:07:54     1:22:23     2:33:54     4:40:16   13:06     5:43:10
1154  Meehan Kellett         F1824        55/64       43:23     1:22:13     1:38:55                 4:51:08   13:07     5:43:17
1155  Tabitha Dutton         F1824        56/64       35:22     1:09:22     1:24:04     2:35:12               13:07     5:43:30
1156  Paige Vanloo           F1824        57/64       34:12     1:07:47     1:22:09     2:30:55     4:48:22   13:08     5:43:45
1157  Shagan Overman         M3034      135/143       37:42     1:11:53     1:26:21     2:34:34     4:47:24   13:08     5:43:56
1158  Corey King             M3034      136/143       35:47                                         4:52:43   13:08     5:44:04
1159  Erica Rausch           F2529        83/94       35:47     1:13:52     1:28:20     2:40:05     4:52:43   13:08     5:44:04
1160  Eric Lemmon            M3539      121/127       32:55     1:05:49     1:19:40     2:29:22     4:45:40   13:10     5:44:34
1161  Lindsey Ivancic        F3034        69/75       38:17     1:16:34     1:33:19     2:46:45     4:53:22   13:10     5:44:45
1162  Diana Davis            F3034        70/75       36:23     1:14:14     1:28:50     2:38:45     4:48:28   13:11     5:44:59
1163  Kelly Edmondson        F5054        26/30       39:39     1:19:50     1:35:53     2:51:23     4:53:59   13:11     5:45:01
1164  Dana Mathews           F4044        45/55       35:13     1:12:15     1:28:07     2:39:27     4:44:31   13:11     5:45:19
1165  James Ingalls          M2529      110/122       32:20     1:05:08     1:18:28     2:25:45     4:49:33   13:11     5:45:19
1166  Aaron Lewis            M1824        73/81       33:35     1:05:48     1:18:58     2:21:45     4:39:44   13:12     5:45:42
1167  Deandre Thomas         M1824        74/81       34:48     1:05:26     1:19:41     2:22:45     4:45:57   13:14     5:46:18
1168  Mara Wilson            F2529        84/94       42:29     1:20:01     1:35:51     2:48:07     4:52:44   13:14     5:46:40
1169  Lainey Shelby          F2529        85/94       39:09     1:15:33     1:31:42     2:47:54     4:56:54   13:15     5:47:01
1170  Heather Anno           F4044        46/55       42:10     1:23:03     1:39:39     2:54:17     4:55:26   13:15     5:47:01
1171  Cynthia Stapp          PACER        23/26       42:10     1:23:01     1:39:39     2:54:15     4:55:27   13:16     5:47:14
1172  Lafayette Fedrick      M3539      122/127                             1:24:00                 4:43:31   13:16     5:47:22
1173  Julie Silvers          F3539        78/87       34:23                 1:28:03     2:39:36     4:56:53   13:17     5:47:42
1174  Diwakar Rana           M3539      123/127       28:49       59:15     1:13:16     2:26:22     4:46:19   13:18     5:48:08
1175  Rebekah Legere         F17UN          2/2       38:10     1:20:15     1:38:55     2:54:29     4:56:15   13:18     5:48:12
1176  Jill Legere            F4549        35/41       38:10     1:20:17     1:38:55     2:54:32     4:56:15   13:18     5:48:12
1177  Joseph Slaughter       M2529      111/122       31:45     1:00:48     1:15:03     2:25:45     4:51:44   13:18     5:48:14
1178  Maxwell Schwartz       M1824        75/81       33:41     1:07:05     1:20:34     2:33:29     4:54:45   13:18     5:48:15
1179  Shelli Shane           F4549        36/41       33:42     1:07:47     1:22:08     2:32:10     4:48:27   13:18     5:48:16
1180  Algonquin Tolbert      M3034      137/143       32:55     1:06:12     1:20:29     2:29:27     4:47:36   13:18     5:48:17
1181  Sydney Lottes          F1824        58/64       33:39                 1:21:59     2:30:05     4:48:41   13:18     5:48:17
1182  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529        86/94       35:16     1:12:13     1:27:33     2:41:22     4:50:13   13:18     5:48:21
1183  Stephanie McAtee       F2529        87/94       39:49     1:18:14     1:34:49     2:47:14     4:50:50   13:19     5:48:37
1184  James Hanson           M1824        76/81       33:04     1:04:04     1:16:59     2:31:01     4:47:23   13:19     5:48:46
1185  Melissa Zwilling       F3539        79/87       42:39     1:23:21     1:40:25     2:54:56               13:21     5:49:45
1186  Kathy Russell          F6569          3/5       39:27     1:17:52     1:34:27     2:47:28     4:53:56   13:22     5:49:55
1187  John Morell            M5054        62/67       36:20     1:11:45     1:27:26     2:34:44     4:48:27   13:22     5:49:56
1188  Tony Garrison          M4549        71/75       36:11     1:10:51     1:25:19     2:33:52     4:49:13   13:23     5:50:16
1189  Huan Ton               M5054        63/67       32:46     1:01:47     1:13:54     2:16:55     4:45:13   13:23     5:50:33
1190  Gregory Mathews        M3034      138/143       39:03     1:16:21     1:30:56     2:42:32     4:55:11   13:24     5:50:40
1191  Jonus Gerrits          M4549        72/75       42:21     1:23:10     1:39:51     2:54:25     4:56:43   13:24     5:50:43
1192  Hannah Wisdom          F1824        59/64       34:21     1:08:30     1:23:47     2:39:01     4:55:30   13:25     5:51:29
1193  Lisa Salazar           F6569          4/5       38:55     1:17:14     1:33:40     2:47:22     4:53:42   13:27     5:52:18
1194  Jt Nixon               M2529      112/122       28:37       56:39     1:10:00     2:07:00     4:40:38   13:28     5:52:38
1195  Taixin Du              M2529      113/122                 1:03:00     1:16:16     2:18:30     4:49:04   13:28     5:52:46
1196  Aaron Williams         M3034      139/143       36:06     1:11:43     1:29:37     2:30:01     4:17:40   13:28     5:52:48
1197  Kevin Fryer            M3034      140/143       32:32                 1:17:53     2:25:15     4:49:58   13:29     5:53:12
1198  Lawrence Puku          M5054        64/67       42:59     1:24:35     1:42:13     3:01:13               13:30     5:53:20
1199  Richard Olsen          M6064        16/17       42:10     1:22:59     1:39:37     2:54:13     4:55:33   13:32     5:54:12
1200  Chris Martin           M4044      103/105       37:11     1:14:14     1:30:02     2:43:29     4:57:11   13:32     5:54:21
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1201  Eddie Grier            M6569          3/5       36:36     1:13:39     1:29:27     2:40:58     4:50:26   13:32     5:54:32
1202  Gregg Zaffaroni        M6064        17/17       36:07     1:14:02     1:30:03     2:45:28               13:33     5:54:40
1203  Andrew Panjada         M2529      114/122       38:34     1:13:29     1:29:00     2:35:10     4:48:51   13:33     5:54:49
1204  Matthew Panjada        M3539      124/127       35:53     1:10:07     1:24:14     2:29:43     4:52:43   13:33     5:54:49
1205  Andrea Panjada         F2529        88/94       39:05     1:19:21     1:35:13     2:48:46     4:51:33   13:33     5:54:49
1206  Dana Smith             F7074          3/3       37:18     1:16:11     1:31:37     2:44:23     4:57:49   13:34     5:55:11
1207  Lily Lebeau            F6064          3/3       35:36     1:12:13     1:27:24     2:41:17     4:55:49   13:36     5:56:12
1208  Jennifer Perritt       F1824        60/64       37:57     1:16:30     1:31:40     2:42:52               13:36     5:56:17
1209  Shelly Caples          F4549        37/41       43:47     1:25:21     1:43:02     3:01:59               13:37     5:56:41
1210  Amy Clevenger          PACER        24/26       43:48     1:25:22     1:43:02     3:02:01               13:37     5:56:43
1211  Janet Glynn            F3539        80/87       37:24     1:13:27     1:28:26     2:39:58     4:53:58   13:38     5:57:00
1212  Nicole Marchek         F1824        61/64       35:01     1:14:10     1:31:11     2:50:20               13:39     5:57:26
1213  Sarah Price            F4044        47/55                 1:07:42     1:22:34     2:38:21     4:52:04   13:39     5:57:29
1214  Joseph Stuhlmann       M2529      115/122       34:08     1:07:41     1:22:00     2:32:41               13:39     5:57:29
1215  Lauren Caldwell        F3034        71/75       39:16     1:17:36     1:34:30     2:46:53               13:40     5:57:42
1216  John Clingan           M1824        77/81       37:59     1:14:56     1:31:29     2:47:32               13:40     5:57:46
1217  Pierre Aka             M1824        78/81       37:35     1:14:57     1:31:30     2:47:36               13:40     5:57:53
1218  Timothy Roush          M6569          4/5       36:32     1:12:46     1:27:37     2:40:39     4:53:34   13:42     5:58:57
1219  Joe Nogalski           M5559        38/38       35:58     1:13:12     1:28:48     2:43:40     4:57:46   13:43     5:58:59
1220  Morgan White           F2529        89/94       36:01     1:12:08     1:27:05     2:40:34               13:43     5:59:08
1221  Ruth Johnson           F4044        48/55       43:42     1:25:14     1:43:36     3:01:54               13:44     5:59:28
1222  James Machol           M2529      116/122       40:12     1:18:34     1:34:49     2:48:58               13:44     5:59:45
1223  Randell Folden         M2529      117/122       38:49     1:16:57     1:33:33     2:47:14               13:45     5:59:54
1224  Todd Dow               M3034      141/143       35:59     1:13:34     1:29:40     2:48:36               13:45     6:00:08
1225  Erin Hahle             F1824        62/64       43:22     1:22:13     1:38:54                           13:47     6:00:59
1226  Lori Wormstadt         F4044        49/55       38:22                 1:35:25     2:52:06               13:48     6:01:11
1227  Karthik Nimmagadda     M2529      118/122       36:41     1:15:37     1:30:56     2:37:27     4:55:55   13:48     6:01:16
1228  Craig Jarrard          M4549        73/75       33:48     1:09:32     1:25:31     2:46:53               13:48     6:01:23
1229  Carson Jarrard         F1824        63/64                 1:09:32     1:25:32     2:46:54               13:48     6:01:23
1230  Jeff Lunsford          M4549        74/75       37:00     1:16:02     1:30:43     2:38:21     4:54:22   13:48     6:01:30
1231  Sandy Crowl            F5559        12/14       38:40     1:17:36     1:34:08     2:51:10               13:49     6:01:57
1232  Jessica Smith          F4044        50/55       36:51     1:13:36     1:29:09     2:41:30               13:50     6:02:21
1233  Dustin Zook            M4044      104/105       44:02     1:20:20     1:34:25     2:41:08     5:01:49   13:52     6:03:18
1234  Christina Ortega       F3034        72/75       46:46     1:24:28     1:40:13     3:00:23               13:54     6:03:46
1235  Tracy Addison          F5054        27/30       35:15     1:15:13     1:31:19                           13:58     6:05:41
1236  Sandy Warder           F4549        38/41       35:15     1:15:15     1:31:19     2:49:13               13:58     6:05:51
1237  Jennifer Bentley       F4044        51/55       37:12     1:15:31     1:33:09     2:50:03               14:00     6:06:27
1238  Mindy McCalla          F4044        52/55       35:23     1:11:59     1:27:01     2:40:06               14:01     6:06:49
1239  Curt Kading            M5054        65/67       36:43     1:13:55     1:30:05     2:44:06               14:02     6:07:32
1240  Katherine Torgeson     F1824        64/64       33:06     1:07:39     1:22:39     2:38:51               14:02     6:07:34
1241  Christina Covington    F2529        90/94       43:45     1:25:20     1:43:41     3:02:00               14:03     6:07:46
1242  Suzanne McCanles       PACER        25/26       43:48     1:25:21     1:43:02     3:02:00               14:03     6:07:48
1243  Jeff Stebbins          M3034      142/143       34:08     1:07:07     1:21:07     2:33:20               14:03     6:08:03
1244  Kristy Blomquist       F4044        53/55       35:37     1:10:39     1:25:44     2:37:01               14:03     6:08:04
1245  Robyn Hudson           F3539        81/87       34:39                 1:23:21     2:35:41               14:08     6:10:05
1246  Enid Crawford          F5054        28/30       38:17     1:17:00     1:32:58     2:49:55               14:08     6:10:11
1247  Yuyen Tseng            F3034        73/75       33:12     1:07:51     1:22:28     2:33:05               14:08     6:10:14
1248  Sueann Sandel          PACER        26/26       42:11     1:23:02     1:39:48     2:58:27               14:09     6:10:40
1249  Kimberly Murray        F3539        82/87       42:10     1:22:53     1:39:39     2:58:29               14:10     6:10:59
1250  Eslim Chavez-Garcia    M2529      119/122       30:32                 1:19:34     2:31:47               14:13     6:12:18
1251  Todd Bentley           M4549        75/75       38:10     1:20:16     1:38:56     2:53:42               14:13     6:12:29
1252  Roxy Coursey           F5559        13/14       36:39     1:15:49     1:32:27     2:51:07               14:14     6:12:47
1253  Wagner Tejada          M3539      125/127                 1:17:13     1:33:54     2:51:27               14:14     6:12:51
1254  Annalise Bandel        F2529        91/94       39:11     1:16:35     1:32:17     2:56:00               14:14     6:12:52
1255  Dianna Sanesanong      F3034        74/75       35:04     1:16:25     1:32:15     2:50:39               14:18     6:14:26
1256  Sharon Mayo            F4549        39/41       35:01     1:11:15     1:26:29     2:42:14               14:19     6:15:01
1257  Manuel Aguilar         M5054        66/67       39:24     1:17:28     1:33:33     2:50:15               14:19     6:15:02
1258  James Stanley          M7074          2/2       41:29     1:22:48     1:40:03     3:00:40               14:24     6:17:02
1259  Henry Bittle           M6569          5/5       43:42     1:25:15     1:43:36     3:01:55               14:29     6:19:23
1260  Sean Rowland           M2529      120/122       42:35     1:22:59     1:39:41     3:01:40               14:30     6:19:35
1261  Amy Rowland            F2529        92/94       42:08     1:22:59     1:39:41     3:01:40               14:30     6:19:35
1262  Curtis Harper          M5054        67/67       37:57     1:16:43     1:32:03     2:43:09               14:31     6:20:04
1263  Angela Leonard         F3539        83/87       42:12     1:23:01                 2:54:48               14:34     6:21:27
1264  Ben Rydberg            M2529      121/122       35:00     1:08:44     1:23:06     2:40:44               14:39     6:23:27
1265  Tawnia Doucet          F2529        93/94       38:10     1:18:20     1:35:53     2:57:25               14:39     6:23:30
1266  Susan Brook            F5054        29/30       41:06     1:22:13     1:39:34     3:00:38               14:41     6:24:21
1267  Team Cecilia Niemann   FWC            1/1       35:44     1:19:38     1:35:35     3:12:24               14:41     6:24:35
1268  Charles Kleinhagen     M3539      126/127                 1:09:38     1:24:16     2:38:38               14:42     6:24:54
1269  Li Li                  M2529      122/122       36:03     1:11:24     1:26:02     2:35:19               14:44     6:25:48
1270  Jennifer Hunter        F4044        54/55       35:38     1:12:44     1:30:00     2:49:03               14:49     6:27:52
1271  Deirdre Sheerin        F5559        14/14       43:04     1:26:08     1:44:55     3:04:11               14:50     6:28:16
1272  Christina Bechtel      F3539        84/87       43:01     1:23:43     1:41:19     3:03:58               14:53     6:29:56
1273  Aimey Niemackl         F4549        40/41       43:01     1:23:42     1:41:18     3:04:01               14:53     6:29:56
1274  Nicole Tucker          F2529        94/94       35:50     1:10:48     1:35:26     2:47:31               14:59     6:32:33
1275  Ben Walker             M1824        79/81       39:06     1:18:29     1:34:18     2:53:00               15:21     6:41:54
1276  Collin Baumann         M1824        80/81       45:35     1:44:52     2:07:58                           15:22     6:42:27
1277  Steven Chooi           M1824        81/81       33:32     1:09:26     1:25:01     2:45:22               15:24     6:43:08
1278  Jessica Fugate         F4044        55/55       41:18     1:21:29     1:38:20     3:02:48               15:25     6:43:47
1279  Tawnia Loughery        F4549        41/41       39:19     1:20:00     1:36:25     2:57:56               15:25     6:43:54
1280  Kyle Dennis            M3034      143/143       42:11     1:23:02     1:39:48     2:54:18               15:26     6:43:56
1281  Brian Howell           M3539      127/127       35:39     1:13:44     1:29:52     2:50:56               15:27     6:44:37
1282  Samantha Chesnut       F3539        85/87       41:51     1:25:07     1:44:53     3:11:09               15:59     6:58:43
1283  Crystal Wilson         F3034        75/75                 1:15:07     1:34:29     2:50:24               16:00     6:58:52
1284  Bethany Durrer         F3539        86/87       43:42     1:26:45     1:44:56     3:13:31               16:02     6:59:51
1285  Darrin Mossman         M4044      105/105       41:07     1:23:10     1:39:46     3:05:19               16:05     7:01:12
1286  Marissa Vidler         F3539        87/87       42:11     1:23:01     1:39:40     3:00:22               16:08     7:02:20
1287  Sue Cole               F6569          5/5     1:01:40     2:12:25     2:50:48                 3:50:53   16:43     7:17:42
1288  Christine Rogers       F5054        30/30       45:30     1:30:15     1:49:20     3:21:16               16:44     7:18:01
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